
 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    ENGINE  
 37.50 CA1 06-7940 PUSHROD - INTAKE  (COMMANDO) EACH
37.50 CA1A 06-7941 PUSHROD - EXHAUST  (COMMANDO) EACH
69.00 CA2 06-7940/1 PUSHRODS  (SET OF FOUR) MADE IN U.S.A.
37.50 CA3BD 06-4034 INTAKE VALVE  (EACH) COMMANDO  (BLACK DIAMOND)
49.50 CA3A 06-7884 INTAKE VALVE  (ATLAS)
37.50 CA4BD 06-5115 EXHAUST VALVE  (EACH) COMMANDO (BLACK DIAMOND)
45.00 CA4A 06-7570 EXHAUST VALVE  (ATLAS)
55.00 CA10 03-7000 VALVE  (ES2, SINGLE)  INTAKE OR  EXHAUST (EACH)
45.00 CA11 03-7140 VALVE GUIDE (ES2 SINGLE) STD (PRE 1958) FLANGED
45.00 CA12 20050 VALVE GUIDE (ES2 SINGLE)  STD (1958 ONWARD) BRONZE
4.50 CA19 06-2726 INTAKE VALVE GUIDE OIL SEAL  (EACH)

15.00 CA5 06-2725 VALVE GUIDE  (CAST IRON) INTAKE (750)
15.00 CA6 06-3527 VALVE GUIDE  (CAST IRON) EXHAUST (750)
15.00 CA7 06-5027 VALVE GUIDE  (CAST IRON) INTAKE (850)
15.00 CA8 06-5024 VALVE GUIDE  (CAST IRON) EXHAUST (850)
22.50 CA28 06-2725 750 VALVE GUIDE  (BRONZE) INTAKE  (ROWE-USA)
22.50 CA29 06-3527 750 VALVE GUIDE  (BRONZE) EXHAUST  (ROWE-USA)
22.50 CA30 06-5027 850 VALVE GUIDE  (BRONZE) INTAKE  (ROWE-USA)
22.50 CA31 06-5024 850 VALVE GUIDE  (BRONZE) EXHAUST  (ROWE-USA)
39.00 CA9 06-7822/3 VALVE SPRINGS  (UK MADE SET OF 8)  (FOR TWINS)
75.00 CA13 143978 VALVE SPRINGS (ES2 SINGLE) PRE 1959 (LARGER)
8.95 DA24 06-7507 (NMT187) VALVE COLLETS  (KEEPERS)  PAIR
2.95 CA21 06-7845 HEAT INSULATING WASHER  (UNDER EXH. VALVE CUP)
2.50 DA8 06-7693 REAR ROCKER COVER STUD
.95 DA8A 06-7549 REAR ROCKER COVER STUD NUT WASHER  (ALUMINUM)

1.50 DA11 06-7582 FRONT ROCKER COVER STUD
12.00 DA12 06-7578 ROCKER SPINDLE COVER INNER PLATES  (SET 4)  STD
39.95 DA10 06-7579A SPINDLE COVER PLATES (SET OF 4 ALUMINUM BILLET)
28.00 ES4 06-7579SS SPINDLE COVER OUTER PLATES  (SET 4)  STAINLESS

.60 DA12A 06-3129 WASHER  (COPPER)  SPINDLE PLATE BOLT
49.95 DA16 06-5561 ROCKER FEED LINE  (STD BLACK PLASTIC INC. BANJOS)

139.95 ES27 06-5561SSV ROCKER FEED LINE ASSY (INCL. SS BOLTS)  VENHILL (UK)
129.95 ES28 06-5561SSP ROCKER FEED LINE (S/S BRAIDED HOSE ON STD FITTINGS)

8.50 DA18 06-7696 ROCKER OIL FEED BOLT  (STD) 
13.95 ES8 06-7696SS ROCKER OIL FEED BOLT  (STAINLESS)

.50 DA19 06-7522 ROCKER FEED WASHER  (ALLOY)
39.95 DA20 06-7924 ROCKER SPINDLE  (PLAIN)  EACH
1.50 DA20A 06-7697 ROCKER SPINDLE SHIM

39.95 DA26 06-7546M ROCKER ADJUSTER  (MUSHROOM BASE TYPE)  SET-4
17.95 CZ25 06-7546AK ROCKER ADJUSTER  (SOCKET HEAD)  EACH
17.95 DA21 06-7546 ROCKER ADJUSTER  (STD SQUARE HEAD)  EACH
4.50 CZ26 06-7508A ROCKER ADJUSTER NUT  (DURALUMIN)  EACH
5.50 DA25 06-7508 ROCKER ADJUSTER NUT  (STEEL)  EACH

22.50 DA38 NMT 2063 BALL END  (EACH)  IN ROCKER ARM (06-6978)
26.00 DA39 06-7695 ROCKER COVER  (INLET)
27.50 DA40 06-7694 ROCKER COVER  (EXHAUST)
29.95 DA41 06-1087 POINTS COVER
9.95 DA17 06-7692 (18032) STUD (HEADSTEADY)  ATLAS, FEATHERBED, N15, ETC.
3.00 DA22 06-7885 STUD  (CYLINDER HEAD)  3/8” DIA.
2.45 DA23 06-7561 STUD  (CYLINDER TO HEAD)  5/16” DIA.

86.00 DA46 R26730 (06-7958) PISTON RING SETS  (850) (STATE SIZE)
84.00 DA47 R26260 (06-7060) PISTON RING SETS  (750) (STATE SIZE)

345.00 DA59 06-3348/9 750 PISTONS  (STD) PAIR (GPM - ITALIAN)
345.00 DA60 06-3352/3 750 PISTONS  (+ 20) PAIR (GPM - ITALIAN)

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    1         



345.00 DA61 06-3356/5 750 PISTONS  (+ 30) PAIR (HEPOLITE)*
345.00 DA62 06-3356/7 750 PISTONS  (+ 40) PAIR (HEPOLITE)*
295.00 CA11 06-3838 850 PISTONS  (STD) PAIR (HEPOLITE)*
195.00 CA12 06-4041T 850 PISTONS  (+ 20) PAIR (REPRO) WITH HEPOLITE RINGS
345.00 CA13 19342/40 850 PISTONS  (+ 40) PAIR (HEPOLITE)*
198.00 CA15 11872 500 PISTONS  (STD & +10 ONLY) PAIR (HEPOLITE)*
239.50 CA16 19776 ES2 PISTON  (+ 20 & +40)  500cc (EACH)  GPM BRAND

1.25 DA69 06-7834 PISTON CIRCLIP  (SNAP RING) EACH
18.50 CA22 00-1615 CRANKCASE PATENT PLATE  (RED) PRE COMMANDO
29.95 CA23 06-7879(NM24301)BREATHER PLATE (DRIVEN BY CAM) PRE 1972
5.50 CA26 06-7842 (3458) INLET MANIFOLD 30MM HEAT INSULATOR  (OR 32MM) EACH
2.95 CA32 06-7541& 7542 OIL PRESSURE VALVE WASHERS  (SMALL & LARGE)  PAIR

76.00 CB57 06-6195 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY
5.95 DB1 06-7567 OIL SEAL  (DRIVE SIDE CRANKSHAFT)
5.95 DB2 04-8023 OIL SEAL  (TIMING SIDE CRANKSHAFT) IN COVER
2.75 DB3 06-7510  (T-272) OIL PUMP SEAL  (PRE MK3)  CONICAL
3.95 DB3A 06-6190 OIL PUMP SEAL  (MK3)  FLAT (LARGER THAN DB3)
5.95 DB4 06-3609 OIL SEAL  (FOR POINTS CAMSHAFT) IN T/COVER

28.50 DB5 06-7539 CAM BUSH  (DRIVE SIDE) UP TO 1971 750 (NMT 2037)
39.00 DB6 06.7538 CAM BUSH  (TIMIMG SIDE) UP TO 1971 750 (NMT 2036)
29.50 DB7 06-2600 CAM BUSHING 1972 750  (COMBAT) EACH
39.00 DB8 06-3020 CAM BUSH 1973-4 850  (TIMING SIDE)
23.50 DB9 06-3021 CAM BUSH 1973-4 850  (DRIVE SIDE)
28.50 DB10 06-5428 CAM BUSH MK3  (TIMING SIDE) (PAIR)
24.00 DB10A 06-5425 CAM BUSH MK3  (DRIVE SIDE)

495.00 CB1 06-6193 OIL PUMP
69.00 CB2 06-7889(NM24732)OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR (ON CRANK) 6 START
3.95 DB11 06-5675 KEY  (CAMSHAFT)  (ALSO FITS TIMING PINION ON CRANK)

79.95 CB3 06-1077 INTERMEDIATE GEAR/SPROCKET  (INCL BUSHING)
12.50 CB3A 06-1079& 06-5669 INTERMEDIATE GEAR BUSH  (STATE MODEL YEAR) EACH
29.95 CB3B 06-1078 INTERMEDIATE GEAR SPINDLE SHAFT
39.50 CB4 06-7689 CAM CHAIN  (FITS ALL TWINS)  RENOLD
39.50 CB5 06-7705 MAGNETO CHAIN   (RENOLD) 
32.50 CB6 06-4647 CAM CHAIN TENSIONER  (RUBBER FACED)
14.50 CB6A 06-7574 CAM CHAIN TENSIONER  (PRE 1969)
10.95 CB7 06-4188 MAGNETIC DRAIN PLUG  (1972-75)

.95 CB7A 06-2624 DRAIN PLUG COPPER WASHER
11.50 CB8 06-7677 CRANKCASE SUMP FILTER GAUZE
1.95 CB9 06-7680 SUMP FILTER SEALING WASHER  (06-4153)

59.95 CB10 06-7676 SUMP FILTER ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE)
89.50 CB11 06-7221A SUMP FILTER ASSY  (C/W MAGNETIC DRAIN PLUG) PRE “72
60.00 DB18 01-7822 MAIN BEARING  (TIMING SIDE BALL BEARING)  TWINS

117.50 DB19 06-4118 MAIN BEARING  (FAG “SUPERBLEND”)   EACH
2.50 DB20 06-7569 CRANKSHAFT SHIM  (.003”) FITS ON CRANKSHAFT

29.95 CB21 06-7879 BREATHER PLATE (ROTATES WITH CAM) PRE 1972
230.00 CB22 06-7820 CAMFOLLOWERS  (TAPPETS) PAIR (2 PAIR REQUIRED)
159.00 CB22A 06-7820R CAMFOLLOWERS  (REGROUND SET OF 4) EXCHANGE
425.00 CB23 06-1084 CAMSHAFT  (STD)  FITS 1970- ON  (INCLUDES 850)
425.00 CB24 06-3536 CAMSHAFT  (2S)  COMBAT
425.00 CB25 06-4858 CAMSHAFT  (4S)  NORVIL
345.00 DB21 06-4896 CONNECTING ROD  (EACH)
69.50 DB26 06-4285 ROD SHELLS  (STD) COMPLETE SET OF 4 INSERTS
69.50 DB27 06-4286 ROD SHELLS  (+10) COMPLETE SET OF 4 INSERTS
69.50 DB27A 06-4287 ROD SHELLS  (+20) COMPLETE SET OF 4 INSERTS
69.50 DB27B 06-4288 ROD SHELLS  (+30) COMPLETE SET OF 4 INSERTS
22.00 DB35 06-7827 ROD NUTS  (SET OF 4)  650 THRU 850 TWINS

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    2         



22.00 DB36 01-2991 ROD NUTS & WASHERS  (SET OF 4)  500-600 TWINS
27.50 DB37 06-6486 ROD BOLT  (EACH)
99.50 CB47 06-7120 CRANKSHAFT BOLT/STUD/NUT KIT  (PRE 1973)
84.50 CB48 06-7094 CRANKSHAFT STUD AND NUT KIT  (1973-4 850)
79.50 CB49 06-7095 CRANKSHAFT STUD AND NUT KIT  (MK3)
1.95 CB50 06-7534 CRANKSHAFT STUD TAB WASHER  (PRE MK3 TWINS)

195.00 CB54 OIL PRESSURE GAUGE KIT  (STATE MODEL)
269.00 CB55 06-6161 TIMING COVER   (MK3)  FITS LATE 1969 THRU 1975
10.00 CB56 06-2685 TIMING COVER SCREW SET  (12)  PRE MK3

279.00 CB58 06-7886 TACH DRIVE GEARBOX  (2:1 RATIO) PRE COMMANDO
279.00 CB59 06-0710 TACH DRIVE GEARBOX  (4:1 RATIO) COMMANDO 1968-70
59.00 CB60 06-5200 TACH HOUSING  (LATE TYPE COMMANDO 1971-75)
24.00 CB62 06-6591 COMPRESSION PLATE  (750 OR 850)  FITS UNDER CYL.

$35.00 TACH DRIVE MOD
STOP OIL LEAKS ON YOUR RIGHT FOOT!  (1969 THRU 1975 COMMANDOS ONLY)

SEND YOUR TACH DRIVE HOUSING TO US TO BE MACHINED AND A PROPER OIL SEAL FITTED
$105.00 EXHAUST PORT REPAIR 

NO WELDING INVOLVED - HARD ALUMINUM INSERT SCREWED INTO HEAD
 (MUST BE ORIGINAL THREADS THAT HAVE STRIPPED)

SEND YOUR CYLINDER HEAD TO US TO BE PROPERLY REPAIRED
$105.00 PER PORT

$35.00 CYLINDER STUD REPAIR
HELICOIL REPAIR FOR PULLED CYLINDER HEAD STUD THREAD
$35.00 FOR FIRST STUD, $19.50 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL STUD 

ALL OTHER ENGINE WORK (VALVE JOBS, COMPLETE ENGINE REBUILDS, ETC.) 
UNDERTAKEN ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS. 

CALL FOR INFORMATION AND PRICES.  (408) 292-6563

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    CABLES  
42.50 SC1 06-7904 SPEEDO  (5’ 9”)  FITS ALL (GENUINE)
19.95 SC1T 06-7904P SPEEDO (5’ 9”)   REPRO
58.00 SC2 06-7910 SPEEDO  (6’ 0”) JPN ONLY
32.50 CC1 06-1118 TACHOMETER   (2’ 5”)  FITS ALL (GENUINE)
7.95 CC1A 60-0493 TACH CABLE CONNECTOR (CONNECTS INNER CABLE)

44.95 CC2 06-1120 TACHOMETER  (2’ 9”) JPN ONLY
35.00 CC3 06-2813 CLUTCH  (55” ) UNLINED
39.50 CC7 06-6476 CLUTCH  (51”) NYLON LINED
39.50 CC7A 06-6477 CLUTCH  (55”) NYLON LINED
35.00 CC7B 06-6478 CLUTCH  (65”) NYLON LINED  (HIGH RIDER)
32.50 DC7 NM25035 CLUTCH  (1957 ON)  DOMINATOR, ATLAS, ES2, ETC.
32.50 CC4 06-6714 THROTTLE  (MK3)  UPPER CABLE  (EURO BAR)
32.50 CC4A 06-6341 THROTTLE  (MK3)  UPPER CABLE  (US BAR)
29.50 DC1 06-1451 THROTTLE  (PRE MK3)  UPPER CABLE  (STATE YEAR)
15.50 DC1A 03-3145 (06-6084) THROTTLE  (JUNCTION TO CARB)  EACH  (2 REQUIRED)
26.50 DC2 03-1614 (06-6565) CHOKE  (UPPER CABLE)
17.95 DC2A 03-3144 (06-6085) CHOKE  (JUNCTION TO CARB)  EACH  (2 REQUIRED)
18.00 DC3 01-9824 JUNCTION BOX  (SPLITTER)  UNDER TANK
39.50 CC6 06-0482 REAR BRAKE  (NYLON LINED)
89.00 CC6A 06-0482SW REAR BRAKE  (WITH INLINE BRAKE STOP SWITCH)
65.00 DC4 06-0918 FRONT BRAKE TLS  (41”)  NO BRAKE SWITCH
79.50 DC5 06-2491 FRONT BRAKE TLS  (45”)  WITH BRAKE SWITCH
49.00 DC6 02-3593 FRONT BRAKE SLS  (40”)  PRE COMMANDO

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    3         



 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    GEARBOX 
295.00 CD1 06-0384 MAINSHAFT  (ALL COMMANDO)
295.00 CD2 04-0001 MAINSHAFT  (DOMINATOR, ATLAS, ES2, ETC.)
189.00 SD1 04-0025 LAYSHAFT  (ALL NORTONS)

5.95 DS7 03-3218 KICKSTART RUBBER
5.95 DS8 04-0086 GEARLEVER RUBBER

29.00 CD6 06-5517 (04-1104) INSPECTION COVER  (“NORTON” LOGO CAST IN)
31.00 SH7 04-0131 SPACER  (BEHIND GEARBOX SPROCKET)
89.50 SD2 04-0098 BEARING  (SLEEVE GEAR) UK MADE  (OPEN TYPE)
39.95 SD2A 04-0098J BEARING (SLEEVE GEAR) JAPAN (WITH SHIELD)
67.50 SD4 06-7710 BEARING  (LAYSHAFT)  ROLLER TYPE  (MUCH STRONGER) 
29.50 SD5 04-0099 BEARING  (MAINSHAFT)   INNER COVER
27.50 SD6 04-0003 LOCKRING  (MAINSHAFT BEARING)  INNER COVER
9.50 SD6A 04-0023 MAINSHAFT NUT  (INNER COVER END)
5.95 SD8 04-0132 OIL SEAL  (SLEEVE GEAR)

32.00 SD9 06-6203 (04-0062) SLEEVE GEAR BUSHINGS  (PAIR)
7.50 SD10 04-0479 RETURN SPRING  (THICK ONE)  IN OUTER COVER
5.95 SD11 04-0038 RATCHET SPRING  (THIN ONE)  IN OUTER COVER

29.50 SD11A 04-0024 RATCHET PAWL
98.00 SD15 04-0111 RATCHET PLATE/SHAFT ASSY
24.50 SD12 06-2015 KICKSTART PAWL  (HARDENED)
5.95 SD14 04-0033 KICKSTART PAWL PIVOT PIN

13.95 SD13 04-0475 (04-0043) KICKSTART RETURN  SPRING 
6.95 SD21 06-5183 OIL SEAL  (MK3 CROSSOVER SHAFT)
7.95 SD22 06-6145 OIL SEAL  (MK3 KICKSTART SHAFT)
.75 SD24 04-0005 “O”RING  (KICKSTART SHAFT) PRE MK3
.75 SD25 04-0006 “O”RING  (GEAR LEVER SHAFT) PRE MK3

109.00 SD26 06-1499 GEARLEVER  (CHROME)  PRE MK3
95.00 SD27 06-6188 GEARLEVER  (ALUMINUM)  MK3
27.50 SD23 04-0146 BUSHING  (IN KICKSTART SHAFT)  SUPPORTS LAYSHAFT
26.50 SD29 04-0048 BUSHING   (MAINSHAFT 2ND GEAR)
32.50 SD30 04-0047(06-6665) BUSHING   (LAYSHAFT 3RD GEAR)
23.00 SD31 04-0046 BUSHING   (LAYSHAFT 1ST GEAR)
69.50 SD42 06-5390 NEUTRAL SWITCH  (MK3 ONLY)

115.00 SD44 04-0108 (06-5504) CAMPLATE  (PRE MK3) OR (MK3)
97.50 SD45 04-0109 GEARCHANGE QUADRANT PAWL

.75 SD46 04-0129 “O” RING  (CAMPLATE / QUADRANT) EACH
15.95 SD47 04-0034 CAMPLATE PLUNGER
99.50 SD49 04-0022 SELECTOR FORK  (EACH)

169.00 SD50 04-0115 LAYSHAFT 1ST GEAR  (COMPLETE WITH SD31 BUSH)
178.00 SD51 06-4639 LAYSHAFT 2ND GEAR
149.00 SD52 04-0634 LAYSHAFT 3RD GEAR  (LESS BUSH)
114.00 SD53 06-1058 LAYSHAFT 4TH GEAR
105.00 SD54 04-0026 MAINSHAFT 1ST GEAR
149.00 SD55 06-4640 MAINSHAFT 2ND GEAR  (LESS BUSH)
149.00 SD56 04-0635 MAINSHAFT 3RD GEAR
214.00 SD57 06-5954 MAINSHAFT 4TH SLEEVE GEAR  (INCLUDES SD9 BUSHES)
199.50 SD61 06-6169 (04-0477) KICKSTART SHAFT  (INCLUDES 04-0146 BUSH) 
47.00 SD62 06-0715 CLUTCH CABLE LIFT LEVER  (IN SLOTTED ARM)
18.95 SD79 04-0061 BUSHING  (GEAR SHIFT INNER)  IN MIDDLE COVER
14.95 SD80 04-0063 BUSHING  (GEAR SHIFT OUTER)  IN OUTER COVER
7.50 SD81 04-0051 POINTER  (GEARSHIFT INDICATOR) 

14.95 SD82 04-0138M MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT
1.95 ES225 04-0137S/S POINTER BOLT  ( ALSO LEVEL SCREW ) 1/4” BSF
2.95 SD100 04-0433 KICKSTART PEDAL CUPPED SPRING WASHER

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    4         



14.95 SD101 NM14367 TOP BOLT (FITS FROM LEFT SIDE) PRE 1972
12.95 SD102 06-2653 TOP BOLT (FITS FROM RIGHT SIDE) 1972-74
14.95 SD102A 06-2656 NUT (ROUND TYPE) FITS 06-2653 ON LEFT SIDE

215.00 SD103 06-1464 KICKSTART CRANK ASSY  (PRE MK3) GENUINE NORTON
240.00 SD104 12-1018 KICKSTART CRANK ASSY  (MK3) GENUINE NORTON
495.00 SD105 06-4126 SHELL  (MAIN CASE)  PRE MK3  (1968-74)
495.00 SD106 06-5207 SHELL  (MAIN CASE)  MK3  (1975)

$55.00 OUTER COVER MOD
STOP OIL LEAKS FROM THE KICKSTART AND GEARLEVER SHAFTS!

SEND YOUR BARE (PRE MK3) OUTER COVER (LEAVE IN BUSHINGS) TO US TO BE MACHINED
WE REPLACE THOSE DARNED O-RINGS WITH PROPER OIL SEALS (AS PER 1975 MK3)

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    DECALS 
7.50 CE3 “DUNSTALL NORTON”  (GAS TANK)
5.00 CE4 06-1040 “NORTON”   (BLACK/GOLD EDGE)  GAS TANK
3.00 CE5 06-1699 “ROADSTER”   (BLACK/GOLD EDGE)  SIDE PANEL
7.50 CE6 06-4881 “NORTON”   (BLACK)  EACH  (GAS TANK)
7.50 CE7 06-4880 “NORTON”   (GOLD)  EACH  (GAS TANK)
7.50 CE8 06-4882 “NORTON”   (SILVER) EACH  (GAS TANK)
6.50 CE9 06-5096 (06-4013) “850 COMMANDO”   (BLACK)  SIDE PANEL
6.50 CE10 06-5097 (06-4014) “850 COMMANDO”   (GOLD)  SIDE PANEL
6.50 CE11 06-5095 (06-4015) “850 COMMANDO”   (SILVER)  SIDE PANEL
7.50 CE12 06-6390 “850 COMMANDO ELECTRIC START”  (BLACK)  SIDE PANEL
7.50 CE13 06-6388 “850 COMMANDO ELECTRIC START”  (GOLD)  SIDE PANEL
7.50 CE14 06-6389 “850 COMMANDO ELECTRIC START”  (SILVER)  SIDE PANEL
2.95 CE15 60-4556 “MADE IN ENGLAND BY NVT”  (1975 MK3 REAR FENDER)
1.95 CE16 03-5073 “MADE IN ENGLAND”  (REAR FENDER)  1968-74
7.50 CE17 06-1207 “COMMANDO 750 S”  (GOLD/BLACK EDGE)
3.50 CE18 06-5722 MK3 CONSOLE 
3.95 CE19 03-5039 “NORTON”  (FASTBACK TAIL FAIRING)
3.95 CE20 06-1044 “750 COMMANDO”  (FASTBACK TAIL FAIRING)
6.50 CE21 06-2019 “750 COMMANDO”  (GOLD)  SIDE PANEL
4.00 CE21A 06-2019 “750 COMMANDO”  (GOLD/BLACK EDGE) SIDE PANEL
6.50 CE22 06-2020 “750 COMMANDO”  (BLACK)  SIDE PANEL
6.50 CE23 06-3184 “750 COMMANDO”  (SILVER)  SIDE PANEL
1.95 CE24 00-9195 “RESERVE”  (FOR GAS TANK)
2.50 CE25 06-6611 (03-0461) FRAME RECOMMENDED OIL DECAL
7.95 CE27 06-9130 “NORVIL COMMANDO”   (BLACK, GOLD OR SILVER)  EACH
1.50 CE28 06-3756 “BREAK IN PERIOD”  (ON SPEEDO GLASS)
2.95 CE29 06-3905 “FUEL RECOMMENDATION”  (GAS CAP)
5.95 CE30 06-7908 “ROADHOLDER”  (FORKCOVER)  NM25117)
9.95 CE31 06-5869 UNION JACK  (BRITISH FLAG)  2 1/2”X4 1/4”  EACH

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    GASKETS 
29.95 CF6 06-5051 HEAD GASKET  (850 FLAME RING)  EYELETTED TYPE
27.95 CF7 06-3844 HEAD GASKET  (750 FLAME RING)  EYELETTED TYPE
19.50 CF8 06-3811 HEAD GASKET  (850 COPPER)
19.50 CF9 06-4071 HEAD GASKET  (750 COPPER)
7.95 CF11 06-3812 CYLINDER BASE  (850)
7.95 CF12 06-7869 CYLINDER BASE  (750)   NM24249
3.50 CF13 06-0711 PRIMARY TO ENGINE CASE  (1968-74)
3.50 CF14 06-4689 PRIMARY TO ENGINE CASE  (1975 MK3)

11.95 CF15 06-5534 PRIMARY CHAINCASE OUTER COVER  (1975 MK3)
1.50 CF18 06-3056 REV COUNTER DRIVE HOUSING  (TO CRANKCASE)
1.50 CF19 06-2447 OIL PUMP

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    5         



1.50 CF20 03-2044 OIL JUNCTION BLOCK  (REAR OF CRANKCASE)
98.00 CF22 06-5030 FULL GASKET SET 850  (INCL SEALS)
99.50 CF23 06-8099 FULL GASKET SET MK3  (INCL SEALS)
95.00 CF24 06-3608 FULL GASKET SET 750  (INCL SEALS)
2.50 SD17 04-0030 INNER GEARBOX COVER TO MAIN CASE
2.95 SD18 04-0055 OUTER COVER TO INNER GEARBOX COVER
1.95 SD19 04-0057 GEARBOX INSPECTION COVER

62.00 DF8 00-2640 ATLAS ENGINE GASKET SET  (STATE YEAR)
7.50 DF11 06-1092 TIMING COVER
5.50 DF12 06-7551/7554 ROCKER COVER  (SET OF 3)  2 EXHAUST & 1 INTAKE
5.95 DF13 06-7550/7580 ROCKER SPINDLE  (SET OF 8)  4 INNER & 4 OUTER 

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    PRIMARY 
1.50 CG1 06-0903 ALTERNATOR WIRE GROMMET  (COMMANDO)

149.00 CG2 06-0366 TRIPLEX CHAIN  (COMMANDO)  RENOLD  (UK)
69.00 CG2J 06-0366J TRIPLEX CHAIN  (MADE IN JAPAN)
73.50 SG1 06-7691(NM17835)PRIMARY CHAIN  (ATLAS, ETC.)  76 LINKS  (SINGLE ROW)
2.95 CG3 06-0386 STUD  (ALTERNATOR MOUNTING)  PRE MK3  (EACH)
1.95 CG4 06-4728 TAB WASHER  (MK3 ALTERNATOR STUD) 4 REQD.

11.95 CG5 06-0763 TIMING DEGREE SCALE & RIVETS  (OUTER COVER)
22.95 CG6 06-0750 CLUTCH BEARING  (COMMANDO)
42.00 CG6A 06-0750S CLUTCH BEARING  (SEALED)  COMMANDO

125.00 CG8 06-2482 CLUTCH BASKET SPROCKET  (C/W RIVETTED BACKPLATE)
59.95 CG7 06-1339B 750 CLUTCH PLATES  (BARNETT SET OF 4)
69.95 CG7A 06-3741 850 CLUTCH PLATES  (BARNETT SET OF 5)
79.95 CG7B 04-3192/3 CLUTCH PLATES (ATLAS,P11) SET 6
24.50 CG9 06-1339 750 CLUTCH PLATE  (SURFLEX)  EACH
10.00 CG10 06-0746 STEEL CLUTCH PLATE  (ALL COMMANDO)  EACH
10.00 CG10A 04-3191 STEEL CLUTCH PLATE (ATLAS, P11) EACH

205.00 CG11 06-3979 CLUTCH CENTER  (HARDENED)  COMMANDO
129.00 CG11A 04-0366 CLUTCH CENTER  (ATLAS)  LATE FEATHERBEDS
145.00 CG12 04-3443 CLUTCH SPIDER  (ATLAS)  INSIDE CENTER

1.95 CG13 06-0752 CLUTCH LOCATION CLIP  (ON MAINSHAFT)
18.95 CG14 06-0747 SPACER (CLUTCH BASKET) HARDENED
1.95 CG15 06-3459 TAB WASHER  (CLUTCH NUT)  ALL COMMANDO
3.25 CG16 06-0395 LOCKTABS  (SET OF 3) CHAINCASE TO ENGINE  (PRE MK3)

22.50 CG18 06-0388 INSPECTION CAP  (LARGE)  OUTER COVER
15.50 CG19 06-0659 INSPECTION CAP  (SMALL)  OUTER COVER
6.95 CG20 06-2582 OIL LEVEL SCREW  (CHROME)  COMMANDO
2.95 CG21 06-2580/1 INSPECTION CAP SEALS  (SET OF 3)

349.00 CG22 06-2585 OUTER CHAINCASE COVER  (PRE MK3)
299.00 CG23 06-6023 INNER CHAINCASE COVER  (MK3)

7.50 CG24 06-0398 SEALING RING  (OUTER COVER)  PRE MK3
12.50 CG25 06-4680 (06-0387) ROTOR/CRANKSHAFT NUT
1.95 CG25A 06-7894 LOCKWASHER  (ROTOR NUT)
2.95 CG29 01-2443 FELT SEAL  (REAR CHAINCASE)  1968 - 74
1.50 CG37 06-0664 (0665) SHIM  (ROTOR) 0.010” OR (0.036”) THICK (EACH)
1.75 CG38 06-0894 (0895) SHIM  (CLUTCH CENTER)  0.032” (OR 0.048”)  EACH

19.50 CG39 06-0769 SLIDING DISCS  (PAIR)  REAR COVER  (PRE 1975 MK3)
65.00 CG42 06-5341 MK3 CHAIN TENSIONER KIT  (EACH)   2 REQUIRED

229.00 CG43 06-4733 SPRAG BEARING  (MK3)
179.00 CG40 06-4681 ENGINE SPROCKET  (MK3 1975)  CHANGE IF SPRAG FAILS
279.00 CG41 06-4731 GEAR ASSY (ON CRANK)  CHANGE IF SPRAG FAILS

9.95 CG44 06-5181 SHIFTER OIL SEAL  (MK3 OUTER COVER)
39.95 CG45 06-6189 SHIFTER BUSHING  (MK3 OUTER COVER)

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    6         



9.50 CG46 06-5956 OIL SEAL  (1975 MK3 INNER COVER)  OVER SLEEVE GEAR
6.95 CG47 06-5183 OIL SEAL  (1975 MK3 INNER COVER)  CROSSOVER SHAFT 

15.00 SG4 04-0358 CLUTCH SPRINGS  (SET OF 3)  ATLAS,650, ETC.
26.50 SG5 04-0386/0387 CLUTCH CUSH RUBBERS  (F’BED, ATLAS,ETC.)  SET 6
35.00 SG7 06-7627(13185) SEALING BAND  (OUTER COVER)  (ALL F’BEDS, ATLAS)
11.95 SG8 06-7922(NM25341)CLUTCH INSPECTION RUBBER BUNG   (ATLAS, ETC.)
7.50 SG9 04-0373 CLUTCH NUT  (ON MAINSHAFT)
8.95 SG10 06-5718 KEY  (ALTERNATOR ROTOR)
6.95 SG12 06-7595 KEY  (ENGINE SPROCKET)

17.95 SG11 06-1179/0005 CLUTCH ADJUSTER & NUT
19.50 SD77 04-0084 PUSHROD  (CLUTCH)
27.50 SD77A 04-0084S PUSHROD SEAL NUT (STATE COMMANDO OR ATLAS)

75.00 SH1 04-0480 GEARBOX SPROCKET  (19 TOOTH)  3/8” WIDE
75.00 SH2 06-0931 GEARBOX SPROCKET  (20 TOOTH)  3/8” WIDE
75.00 SH3 06-0721 GEARBOX SPROCKET  (21 TOOTH)  3/8” WIDE
79.00 SH3A 01-2370 GEARBOX SPROCKET  (21 TOOTH)  1/4” WIDE
75.00 SH4 06-0759 GEARBOX SPROCKET  (22 TOOTH)  3/8” WIDE
79.00 SH5 06-3420 GEARBOX SPROCKET  (23 TOOTH)  3/8” WIDE
9.95 SH8 06-0650/0651 REAR WHEEL ADJUSTER & NUT  (PRE 1975 MK3)

14.95 SH8A 06-6109 REAR WHEEL ADJUSTER (MK3) EACH  (INCL BOLT & NUT)
13.50 SH9 06-6000 MASTER LINK  (REAR CHAIN) JWIS & RENOLD ONLY

139.00 SH10 06-5441 (06-4025) REAR CHAIN  (JWIS)  MADE IN GERMANY  (100 LINK)
195.00 CH1 06-0319 REAR BRAKE DRUM/SPROCKET  (PRE 1971 BOLT UP TYPE)
195.00 CH2 06-2764 REAR BRAKE DRUM/SPROCKET (1971-74 CUSH DRIVE TYPE)
275.00 CH3 06-6011 REAR WHEEL SPROCKET  (1975 MK3)
29.00 CH4 06-2074/2075 CUSH BLOCKS  (SET OF 6)  PRE MK3

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    ELECTRICAL 
29.50 CJ1 99-0692 (553248) HEADLIGHT RIM  (7 INCH)  UK MADE
15.00 CJ1T 99-0692T HEADLIGHT RIM  (7 INCH) TAIWAN
1.25 CJ1A 99-0683 (504665) W-CLIP  (HOLDS LENS IN RIM)  6 REQUIRED  (EACH)
6.50 CJ1B 99-0690/1189 CLAMP & SCREW  (HEADLIGHT RIM TO SHELL TOP)

105.00 CJ106 05-0100RH HALOGEN HEADLIGHT UNIT KIT  (65/ 60W)  UK MADE
69.00 CJ40 31780  (34660) HEADLIGHT TOGGLE SWITCH  (STATE 2 OR 3 POSITION)

129.50 CJ61 06-9122/3 HEADLIGHT SHELL  (STATE MODEL) UK MADE
55.00 CJ62 06-9122/3 HEADLIGHT SHELL & RIM (STATE MODEL)  TAIWAN
6.95 CJ8 112201 HEADLIGHT BOLT. 5/16” CYCLE  (PRE 1971)  CHROME
4.95 CJ8A 06-2331SS HEADLIGHT BOLT, 7/16”UNF  (1971-75)  STAINLESS
4.95 CJ64 06-8042 (862217) WIRING GROMMET  ( IN HEADLIGHT SHELL)

12.95 CJ2 54419827 IGN POINTS CONTACT SET  (750) EACH (2 REQD) 19-1929 
12.95 CJ3 60600271 IGN POINTS CONTACT SET  (850) EACH (2 REQD) 19-1948
14.95 CJ2A 06-1250 POINTS WIRE LEAD  (BETWEEN POINTS AND HARNESS)
6.50 CJ4 06-1281 PILLAR BOLT  (COMMANDO) HOLDS DOWN POINTS PLATE
8.00 CJ5 99-1043 CONDENSER  (54420128)  EACH (USED WITH POINTS ONLY)

58.00 CJ6 49345 ZENER DIODE  (LUCAS)
79.00 CJ6A 06-9921 POWER MODULE  (REPLACES ZENER & RECTIFIER)
2.50 CJ9 LLB 382 (99-1192) BULB   (TURN SIGNAL) 
2.95 CJ10 LLB 380 (99-0542) BULB   (REAR STOPLIGHT)

14.50 CJ11 LLB 370 (99-1214) BULB   (HEADLIGHT)  STD 12V-50/40W 
4.95 CJ11T LLB370 BULB (HEADLIGHT) STD 12V-48/48W (EMGO)
1.50 CJ12 LLB 281 BULB   (HEADLIGHT WARNING LIGHT)  12V-2W  (PRE MK3)
4.95 CJ12B 54525212 RUBBER SHIELD CUP (WARNING LIGHT) EACH

22.50 CJ12A 54363453 WARNING LIGHT  (COMES WITH BULB)   STATE COLOR
1.95 CJ13 LLB 989 BULB   (HEADLIGHT PARKING)   12V-5W

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    7         



17.50 CJ14 06-2086 SPEEDO/TACH BULB HOLDER, BULB & LEAD  (LATE TYPE)
1.95 CJ14A L643  (19-1167) BULB   (SPEEDO/TACH)   STATE MODEL YEAR

59.00 CJ15 36403 AMMETER   ( MADE IN ENGLAND) 12 VOLT
25.95 CJ16 06-2045 FLASHER RELAY  
15.00 CJ17 49072 RECTIFIER  (SOLID STATE)  FITS ALL MODELS
9.95 CJ18 34815 REAR STOPLIGHT SWITCH  (PRE MK3)

37.50 CJ19 06-1934 (34619) STOPLIGHT SWITCH  (FOR DISC BRAKE)   HYDRAULIC
27.50 CJ20 17M6  (45222A) 6   VOLT COIL (TAIWAN)  99-0567
55.00 CJ20A 17M6 6   VOLT COIL (PVL) MADE IN GERMANY
30.00 CJ21 17M12  (06-0697) 12 VOLT COIL  (06-1156)
10.50 CJ22 06-2263 SPARKPLUG LEAD  (COMPLETE)  COMMANDO  (EACH)
3.95 CJ23 06-2348 SPARK PLUG  (CHAMPION N7Y)  EACH  
6.50 CJ23A 06-2348P SPARK PLUG  (BOSCH PLATINUM)  EACH

75.00 CJ24 39784  (06-6395) IGNITION SWITCH   (4 POSITION) GEN LUCAS  (1971-75)
49.00 CJ24A 03-3016 IGNITION SWITCH   (2 POSITION)   (1967-70)
29.50 CJ24B 54316731 LOCK & KEY  (FITS BOTH LUCAS IGN. SWITCHES)
27.50 CJ25 06-4891/2 RUBBER COVER  (IGN. SWITCH) 2 PIECE (PRE MK3)
4.50 CJ25A 06-5723 RUBBER COVER  (IGN. SWITCH) MK3

165.00 CJ28 06-6982P PAZON ELECTRONIC IGNITION KIT (TWINS)  NZ
165.00 CJ26 06-6982 BOYER ELECTRONIC IGNITION  (COMMANDO)  UK
79.50 CJ27 CS-3586A BOYER DUAL LEAD COIL ( MOUNTING BRKT $22.50 EXTRA)

105.00 CJ56 06-9125 BOYER AMPLIFIER   (BLACK BOX)
59.50 CJ57 06-9126 BOYER PICK UP PLATE ASSY

269.00 CJ29 06-8100 ROTOR  (LUCAS)  RM23  (54202299)
109.00 CJ29A 06-8100P ROTOR  (ALTERNATOR)  REPRODUCTION 
199.00 CJ30 47205 STATOR  (LUCAS ALTERNATOR) PRE 1975  (TWO WIRE)
109.00 CJ30A 47205P STATOR (ALTERNATOR) REPRO
199.00 CJ38 47239 STATOR  (LUCAS ALTERNATOR) 1975  MK3  (TWO WIRE)
149.00 CJ31 54961586 WIRING HARNESS  (MAIN)  PRE MK3 1971-74 COMMANDO
99.50 CJ31H 54960724 HEADLIGHT HARNESS  (PRE MK3 1971-74 COMMANDO)

149.00 CJ32 01-1570 WIRING HARNESS  (1969-70 COMMANDO) USING AMMETER
189.50 CJ33 06-6396 WIRING HARNESS  (MAIN)  1975 MK3   (51242425)
169.50 CJ34 06-6438 HEADLIGHT HARNESS   (1975 MK3)
49.00 CJ34A 06-5902 CONSOLE HARNESS   (1975 MK3)

149.00 CJ35 06-8061 WIRING HARNESS  (ATLAS)  STATE COIL IGN OR MAGNETO
19.50 CJ118 06-6408/9/10/11 MK3 CONSOLE LENS ONLY  (STATE COLOR)
65.00 CJ119 06-5719 MK3 CONSOLE  (HOUSING ONLY)
45.00 CJ36 06-2054  (38717) WARNING LIGHT ASSIMILATOR  (SOLID STATE)  3 WIRE
42.00 CJ37 06-6393 WARNING LIGHT ASSIMILATOR  (SOLID STATE)  5 WIRE
29.50 CJ43 99-0737 2 MC CAPACITOR   (54170009)
24.95 CJ98 99-1237 TURN SIGNAL STEM   (CHROME)  LATE TYPE ONLY
19.95 CJ97 06-2329P TURN SIGNAL ASSY ( FLASHER)  REPRO  ( LONG STEM)
61.00 CJ99 06-2329 (99-1190) TURN SIGNAL ASSY (FLASHER) LUCAS  (LONG OR SHORT)
17.50 CJ100 99-1191 ORANGE LENS  (GEN LUCAS TURN SIGNAL)
3.95 CJ101 99-1191P ORANGE LENS  (REPRO)

12.95 CJ103 L679 REARLIGHT LENS   (750)  REPRO  (54577109)
12.95 CJ104 L917 REARLIGHT LENS   (850)  REPRO  (54584930)
24.95 CJ104A 56513 850 TAILLIGHT UNIT ASSY.  (REPRO)  SQUARE TYPE
22.95 CJ104B 53973 750 TAILLIGHT UNIT ASSY.  (REPRO)  BULLET TYPE
1.25 CJ110 06-2488 SCREW (PHILIPS HEAD) EACH (STATE SWITCH TYPE)

199.00 CJ111 06-5929 HANDLEBAR SWITCH CLUSTER (1975 MK3 RH SIDE)  REPRO
189.00 CJ112 06-5930 HANDLEBAR SWITCH CLUSTER (1975 MK3 LH SIDE)  REPRO
189.00 CJ113 54033667 06-2043 HANDLEBAR SWITCH  (LUCAS)  HIGH-LOW BEAM 1971-74
189.00 CJ114 54033666 06-2044 HANDLEBAR SWITCH  (LUCAS) TURN SIGNAL 1971-74
395.00 CJ115 06-4791B MK3 STARTER  (NEW STYLE)  NO EXCHANGE
450.00 CJ116 06-4791 MK3 STARTER MOTOR (4 BRUSH PRESTOLITE) EXCHANGE 

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    8         



35.00 CJ116B 06-5909+ MK3 STARTER CABLES  (HEAVY DUTY)  SET OF 3
3.50 CJ116BC 00-0350 RUBBER BOOT (STARTER CABLE ENDS)  EACH   (BLACK)

109.50 CJ116C 06-3300 BATTERY   (1975 MK3)  HEAVY DUTY  (SEALED TYPE)
69.95 CJ116D 06-3244 BATTERY  (PRE-MK3)  HEAVY DUTY  (SEALED TYPE)
7.50 CJ120 99-7000 FUSE HOLDER  (54938986)
1.00 CJ121 LUCAS WIRING SLEEVE CONNECTOR  (SINGLE) 2 WIRES
1.95 CJ121A LUCAS WIRING SLEEVE CONNECTOR  (DOUBLE) 4 WIRES
3.95 CJ122 97-4112 HANDLEBAR WIRING CLIP  (CHROME)
4.95 CJ125 01-9490 FRAME GROMMET  (FOR WIRING) STATE FRONT OR REAR

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    EXHAUST 

195.00 CK1 06-3375/3376 HEADER PIPES (PAIR) FITS 1975 MK3 (C/W FITTINGS)
165.00 CK2 06-3375/3376 HEADER PIPES  (750 COMM.  STYLE)  PAIR (UK MADE)
275.00 CK3 06-1320/3 HEADER PIPES  (“S” TYPE)  PAIR (HIGH LH SIDE)
275.00 CK6 06-2380/1 HEADER PIPES  (SS TYPE) PAIR  (HIGH BOTH SIDES)
195.00 CK4 06-3130 MUFFLER   (INTERSTATE)  EACH
225.00 CK16 06-5948 MUFFLER   (JPN)  BLACK CHROME  (EACH)
169.00 CK5 06-1978 MUFFLER   (REVERSE CONE)  UK MADE  (EACH)
225.00 CK14 06-1312 MUFFLER   (S TYPE)  EACH
75.00 CK17 MUFFLER   (DUNSTALL COPY)  MADE IN TAIWAN  (27-1/2”)

195.00 CK18 23767/68 MUFFLER   (ATLAS, FASTBACK) STATE LH OR RH  (EACH)
5.95 CK15 06-1328 MUFFLER CLAMP (CHROME) EACH (REVERSE CONE) 1-1/2”

10.50 CK20 06-1328HD MUFFLER CLAMP (CHROME) HEAVY DUTY (EACH)
7.95 CK15A 06-7666 MUFFLER CLAMP (CHROME) EACH (ATLAS MUFFLER)1-5/8” 

34.95 CK18A 06-0563/0564 MUFFLER BRKTS (FASTBACK 1968-70) PAIR (2 PR. REQD)
24.95 CK5A 06-1720/21/22 MOUNTING BRKT PLATES (SET OF 3) FOR 1 REVERSE CONE

 79.00 CK5B 06-1720/21/22 STAINLESS MUFFLER BRKTS. (SET OF 6) 2 REVERSE CONES
129.00 CK14A 06-1304/1307 “S” TYPE MUFFLER BRACKETS  (PAIR)  
139.00 CK21 06-1314/15 ‘S’ TYPE HEAT SHIELDS  (SET OF 4)

7.00 CK12 06-0622 RUBBER MOUNT  (ALSO FITS HEADSTEADY) GENUINE
7.50 CK12A 06-0622ss MUFFLER MOUNT (C/W STAINLESS NUTS & WASHERS)
1.95 CK13 06-3995 GASKET   (EXHAUST)  EACH

67.50 CK8 06-3988 LOCKRING  (850 STYLE) FINNED EXHAUST PIPE NUT (EACH)
45.00 CK9 06-2464 LOCKRING  (750 STYLE) FINNED EXHAUST PIPE NUT (EACH)
3.50 CK8A 06-2412 TAB WASHER  (SECURES LOCKRING)  EACH

17.00 CK10 06-6332 (06-3994) CROSS OVER CONNECT TUBE  (850)
26.00 CK11 06-3991 CLAMP  (FOR CROSSOVER)  EACH

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    FORKS 
79.95 SLO 05-0500 BUSHINGS/SEALS/WASHERS  KIT   (BOTH FORKS)
6.95 SL1 06-5483 OIL SEAL  (NM17713)  EACH
1.50 SL10 06-7520 NMT1049 PAPER WASHER  (BETWEEN SEAL & BUSH)  EACH

12.50 SL2 06-7521 BRONZE BUSHING   (TOP)  EACH
15.95 SL3 06-7519 STEEL BUSHING   (BOTTOM)  EACH
1.25 SL4 06-7514 FIBER WASHER   (UNDER DAMPER TUBE)
2.95 SL5 06-7636 CLIP   (SECURES BOTTOM BUSHING)

26.50 SL6 06-1347 CAP   (DAMPER TUBE TOP) COMMANDO  (EACH)
26.50 SL6A 06-7641 CAP   (DAMPER TUBE TOP)  FEATHERBED MODELS  (EACH)
29.50 CL8 06-0346 (06-7657) DAMPER ROD  (ALSO FEATHERBED)  EACH
69.50 SL7 16998A FORK TOP NUTS   (ATLAS,F’BED)  DURAL  (PAIR)
37.00 SL7A 06-7682 FORK TOP NUT  (ATLAS, F’BED)  chrome  (EACH)
55.00 ES72 06-0345SS FORK TOP NUT  (COMMANDO)  STAINLESS  (EACH)
29.95 SL8 06-0345 FORK TOP NUT   (COMMANDO)  CHROME  (EACH)
69.50 SL8A 06-0345A FORK TOP NUTS   (COMMANDO)  DURAL  (PAIR)
2.95 SL8B 06-7511 WASHER   (FORK TOP NUT)  CHROME
2.95 SL11 06-7650 WASHER  (FORK TOP CENTER NUT)  CHROME  (PRE  71)

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    9         



14.95 SL9 T.597  (06-7512) GROMMET   (ATLAS,F’BED HEADLIGHT BRKT TOP)  PAIR
42.00 SL12 03-0175 STEERING LOCK & KEYS   (PRE MK3)
59.50 SL12A 06-5448 STEERING LOCK & KEYS   (MK3)

225.00 SL13 06-4080 TRIPLE CLAMP   (TOP) 1973-4 850
195.00 SL14 06-6649 TRIPLE CLAMP   (TOP) MK3
220.00 SL15 06-6228 (06-4078) TRIPLE CLAMP   (BOTTOM)  ALL 850’S

7.50 SL16 06-7781 NUT   (UNDER BOTTOM CLAMP)  1971-75
1.95 SL17 06-1912 TAB WASHER   (UNDER SL16 NUT)

249.00 CL0 06-4247 STEERING DAMPER KIT  (COMMANDO)
29.50 CL1 07-00099 06-7604 BEARING   (STEERING HEAD) EACH (1971-75 COMMANDO)
86.00 CL2 03-0205 TAPER ROLLER BEARINGS  (PAIR)  UP TO 1970
39.50 CL3 06-7723 FORK SPRING   (ALL TWINS)  EACH

239.00 CL4 06-3423 FORK TUBES  (PAIR) COMMANDO  (GENUINE NORTON)
125.00 CL4T 06-3423T FORK TUBES (PAIR)  REPRO
239.00 CL4A 18482  (06-7714) FORK TUBES  (ATLAS,F’BED.SHORT ROADHOLDER) PAIR
34.00 CL5 06-5743 LONG FORK GAITER   (EURO STYLE)  PAIR
19.50 CL6 06-1115 SHORT FORK GAITER   (US STYLE)  PAIR
39.50 CL7 02-0463 LONG FORK GAITER   (PRE 1971 FASTBACK, ETC.)
8.95 CL9 06-0354 SLIDER DRAIN SCREW & FIBER WASHER  (00-0203)

335.00 CL10 06-3316 SLIDER   (DISC SIDE)
355.00 CL11 06-3318 SLIDER   (PINCH BOLT SIDE)
49.00 CL12 06-5748 HANDLEBARS   (LOW EURO STYLE)  CHROME (28” WIDE)
49.00 CL12A 06-4123 HANDLEBARS   (LOW EURO STYLE)  CHROME  (31” WIDE)
89.00 ES78 06-5748SS HANDLEBARS   (LOW EURO STYLE)  STAINLESS  (30”)
49.00 CL15 06-1046 HANDLEBARS   (HIGHER US STYLE)  CHROME  (32”)
89.00 ES79 06-1046SS HANDLEBARS   (HIGHER US STYLE)  STAINLESS  (31”)
35.00 CL13 06-7093 GRIPS   (GRAND TOURISMO)  GENUINE NORTON  (PAIR)
65.00 CL30 06-0510 GAUGE HOLDER  (750)   POLISHED ALLOY  ( EACH)
85.00 CL31 06-4144 GAUGE HOLDER  (850)   BLACK & LONGER ( EACH)
9.95 CL32 06-5108 RUBBER COVER   (FITS ON CL31 LOWER SECTION)

105.00 CL40 06-2028/29 HEADLIGHT BRACKETS   (CHROME)  PAIR  (COMMANDO)
169.00 ES70 06-2028/29SS HEADLIGHT BRACKETS   (STAINLESS)  PAIR  (COMMANDO)

.95 CL42 06-1900 “O” RING   (FOR CL40 BRACKETS)  6 REQUIRED
299.00 CL43 06-2179 REAR SHOCKS   (PAIR)  UK MADE HAGONS  (C/W  SPRINGS)
115.00 CL44 03-2705 REAR SHOCK COVERS   (SET OF 4)   BLACK/CHROME
14.95 DL8 06-7114 “ROADHOLDER” BRASS BADGES  (PAIR)
14.95 CL100 06-2027/2237 CABLE ADJUSTER & KNURLED NUT   (LEVER END)
39.95 ES85 06-2027SS CABLE ADJUSTER & KNURLED NUT   (STAINLESS)
12.95 ES67 06-2235SS LEVER PIVOT SCREW & NUT  (1971-5) STAINLESS
75.00 CL97 06-0690 BRAKE LEVER & CHOKE ASSY (CHROME) 1968-70

109.00 CL98 06-0690/0691 CLUTCH & BRAKE LEVER ASSY  (CHROME) PAIR  (1968-70)
79.00 CL99 06-3241 BRAKE LEVER   (FRONT DISC BRAKE)  PRE MK3
59.50 CL99A 06-5604 BRAKE LEVER   (FRONT DISC BRAKE)  MK3
49.50 CL101 06-2553 BRAKE LEVER   (ALLOY)  FOR DRUM BRAKE
65.00 CL102 06-2702 CLUTCH LEVER   (ALLOY) 1971-74
65.00 CL103 06-5878 CLUTCH LEVER   (ALLOY)  1975 MK3
25.00 CL105 54340882 CASTING FOR DRUM BRAKE LEVER  (ALLOY)  1971-72
24.95 CL106 CS4143 MIRROR  (BAR END)  CHROME  (NOT UK MADE)  EACH
39.95 CL107 06-4102 MIRROR HEAD   (UK MADE)  CLAMPS ON CL108 3/8” STEM
24.95 CL108 06-4103 MIRROR STEM   (CHROME)  GENUINE NORTON  (3/8”)
14.95 CL108A 06-4103P MIRROR STEM   (CHROME)  REPRO
49.50 CL108SS 06-4103SS MIRROR STEM  (STAINLESS)

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    10         



 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    WHEELS/BRAKES 
35.00 SM1 06-7688 WHEEL BEARING   (DOUBLE ROW)  NMT17721  (SEALED)
14.00 SM2 06-5542 WHEEL BEARING   (SINGLE ROW)  SEALED
19.50 SM3 06-5541 WHEEL BEARING (MK3 REAR HUB DISC SIDE)
7.50 SM4 06-5557 OIL SEAL (1975 MK3 REAR) RH SIDE
1.95 SM5 06-7614 FELT SEAL  (NME 6885)
5.95 CM100 06-3012 LIPPED WASHER   (COVERS FELT SEAL)

21.00 CM102 06-2070 (06-5290) SPACER   (DRUM SPROCKET BEARING) 1971-74
18.50 SM8 06-2448 SPACER/DUST COVER   (DISC SIDE)
19.50 SM9 06-3918 SPACER/DUST COVER   (PINCH BOLT SIDE)
29.00 SM10 06-0363 LOCKRING   (FRONT DISC HUB)  PRE MK3
48.00 SM11 06-0317 LOCKRING  (REAR HUB)  PRE MK3  (TURNS SPEEDO DRIVE)
39.00 SM12 06-2082 COVER PLATE   (PLAIN DISC)  FITS REAR HUB 1971-74
49.00 SM12A 06-7711 COVER PLATE   (3 HOLE TYPE)  FITS REAR HUB PRE 1971
14.95 SM13 06-7718 GROMMETS   (SET OF 3)  FIT 3 HOLE PLATE
4.95 SM14 06-7905 SCREWS (SET OF 6) REAR HUB COVER PLATE 

48.00 SM15 06-1920 CAP   (ALLOY)  FITS 1972-74 FRONT MASTER CYLINDER
32.50 SM15A 06-5740 CAP   (PLASTIC)  FITS 1975 MK3 MASTER CYLINDER
24.50 SM16 06-1898 PISTON   (FRONT MASTER CYLINDER) 

217.50 SM17 06-BRAKES!!!!!! MASTER CYLINDER RESLEEVING SERVICE  (13 MM BORE)
240.00 CM1 06-1939 (06-3667) MASTER CYL BODY ONLY  (FRONT)  1972-74 (STD BORE)
19.95 CM8 06-4244 REBUILD KIT   (FRONT MASTER CYLINDER)  1972-75
37.50 CM9 19-4700 REBUILD KIT  (1975 MK3 REAR MASTER CYLINDER)
35.50 CM2 06-1894 DISC PADS   (PAIR)   1972-75   (FERODO PLATINUM)
75.00 CM3 06-0006 BRAKE SHOES   (PAIR)  TLS FRONT  (1968-70)  FERODO
75.00 CM4 06-3417 BRAKE SHOES   (PAIR)  REAR  (ALL TWINS)  FERODO
7.95 CM3/4A 06-0014 (06-7607) BRAKE SHOE RETURN SPRING (EA) STATE FRONT OR REAR

23.50 CM5 06-2185 END PLUG   (CALIPER)   ALSO IN S/S $39.95
32.50 CM6 06-1896 PISTON   (CHROME)  FITS CALIPER  (EACH)  ALSO IN S/S
14.95 CM7 06-4243 SEAL KIT   (CALIPER)  SET OF 3
95.00 CM0RB 3812222 BODY ONLY   (MK3 REAR MASTER CYL)  ALUMINUM
19.50 CM8A 06-6032(06-1946) BELLOWS SEAL   (MASTER CYL. RESERVOIR)

139.00 CM10 06-5776SS MK3 REAR MASTER CYLINDER ONLY (COMPLETE ASSY)
199.00 CM10A 06-5776SS MK3 REAR CYLINDER ASSY  (13MM BORE)  STAINLESS

6.95 CM11 06-2524 RUBBER COVER   (FRONT BRAKE SWITCH)
195.00 CM14 06-1885 (06-6595) BRAKE DISC   (ROTOR) 
95.00 CM15 06-1885R DISC   (RESURFACED)  EXCHANGE
55.00 CM18 06-0362 AXLE    (FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE)  STD
56.50 CM19 06-0291 DUMMY AXLE SHAFT   (LH REAR)  1968-70
56.50 CM20 06-2067 DUMMY AXLE SHAFT   (LH REAR)  1971-74

124.50 CM21 06-0627 SPEEDO DRIVE GEARBOX  (1968-74) 15:12 RATIO
124.50 CM22 06-5540 SPEEDO DRIVE GEARBOX  (1975 MK3)  15:12 RATIO
124.50 CM23 22888  (06-7825) SPEEDO DRIVE GEARBOX   (PRE COMMANDO)   2:1 RATIO

7.95 CM48 06-3031 CLIP  (FRONT HOSE)   PLASTIC COATED
43.00 CM47 06-6218 BRAKE HOSE  (REAR)   1975 MK3
69.00 CM49 06-3508 BRAKE HOSE  (FRONT)   23”  (PRE MK3)
69.00 CM50 06-2707 BRAKE HOSE  (FRONT)   25”  (PRE MK3)
69.00 CM51 06-3507 BRAKE HOSE  (FRONT)   28”  (PRE MK3)
69.00 CM62 06-3540 BRAKE HOSE  (FRONT)   34”  (PRE MK3)
39.00 CM52/3 06-6235 (6237) BRAKE HOSE  (TOP)   1975 MK3   (SHORT OR LONG)
48.00 CM54 06-6243 BRAKE HOSE  (BOTTOM)   1975 MK3
24.00 CM55 06-3899 (06-6183) BRAKE PIPE   (HOSE TO CALIPER)  PRE MK3 &  (MK3)
99.50 CM60 06-5777 BRAKE PEDAL   (MK3)  1975
24.50 CM61 INNER TUBE  (19” MICHELIN)  ALSO  (18” PIRELLI)

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    11         



 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    FRAME 
215.00 CNO 06-1513/1514 SIDE PANELS  (69-70 ROADSTER & S TYPE)  BLUE  (NOS)
215.00 CN1 06-1693/87 SIDE PANELS  (ROADSTER)  PAIR (NO DZUS BRKT) GLASS
34.50 CNB 06-9425 TOP BRACKET   (LH SIDE PANEL)  1971-74
4.95 CNBC 06-1676 “S” CLIP   (RIVETS TO TOP BRACKET CNB)

115.00 CN1A 06-3503 SIDE PANEL   (LH STEEL) 1971-74 ROADSTER  (REPRO)
110.00 CN1B 06-3504 SIDE PANEL   (RH STEEL) 1971-75 ROADSTER  (NOS)
95.00 CN2 06-3176/77 SIDE PANELS   (MK2A INTERSTATE)  PAIR  (GLASS)

215.00 CN2A 06-2227&06-1675 SIDE PANELS   (INTERSTATE) PAIR  (GLASS)  PRE MK3
225.00 CN2B 06-6327&06-4146 SIDE PANELS  (MK3 INTERSTATE)  STEEL   (PAIR)
108.00 CN3 06-6330 SIDE PANEL  (MK3 LH)   ROADSTER   (GLASS REPRO)

7.95 CN3A 06-6435/4066/67 DZUS FASTENER & RECEPTICLE  (MK3  LH SIDE PANEL)
34.95 CN3B 06-0848 ROTOLOCK ASSY  (NOS) 1968-70 FASTBACK LH PANEL
2.75 CN4 06-3143 GROMMET   (L/HAND STEEL PANEL)
2.75 CN4A 06-1206 GROMMET   (L/HAND GLASS PANEL)

29.95 CN4B 06-2489 DZUS FASTENER ASSY   (IN FRAME)  PRE MK3 LH PANEL
3.75 CN4C 06-1686 RUBBER BUFFER   (SIDE PANEL BOTTOM) 1971-75

179.00 CN5 06-4031 CENTER STAND   (LATE TYPE)  FITS ALL 1971-75
249.00 CN27 06-7683 CENTER STAND  (FEATHERBED) ALL YEARS
229.00 CN14 06-1116 CENTER STAND   (EARLY COMMANDO)  1968-70
24.95 CN6 06-2040 CENTER STAND BOLT / SPACER KIT  (ALL STAINLESS)
14.50 CN7 06-4643 CENTER STAND SPRING  (1971-75)
29.50 CN7A 06-1039(06-0588) CENTER STAND SPRING  (1968-70)

159.00 CN8 06-5490 SIDE STAND  (1972-75)
15.00 CN8A 06-5436 SIDE STAND BOLT, NUT & WASHERS  (1972-75)
6.95 CN8B 06-5491(06-2871) SIDE STAND SPACER / BUSHING  (STATE YEAR)

19.95 CN9 06-2592 SIDESTAND SPRING  (1971-75)
129.00 CN10 06-0766 SIDE STAND   (1968-70 COMMANDO)

3.00 CN11 06-3324 RUBBER BUFFER   (SIDE STAND)  1973-75
159.00 CN12 06-0765 SIDE STAND ATTACHMENT LUG  (68-70)  BOLT ON TYPE
285.00 CN13 06-7719 SIDE STAND ASSEMBLY   (FEATHERBED, ATLAS, ETC.)
375.00 CN15 06-7862 (02-0123) SEAT   (FEATHERBED FRAME)  SLIMLINE OR (WIDELINE)
299.00 CN16 06-3676 SEAT   (ROADSTER)  PRE MK3
299.00 CN17 06-5612 SEAT   (ROADSTER) 1975  MK3
299.00 CN18 06-3677 SEAT   (INTERSTATE)  PRE MK3
299.00 CN19 06-5613 SEAT   (INTERSTATE)  1975 MK3
39.50 CN19A 06-6349 SEAT HINGE (MK3 ONLY)   IN STAINLESS $49.50
3.95 CN20 06-7791 SEAT BUFFER  (RUBBER BUTTON)

39.50 CN21 06-5621 MK3 SEAT LOCK ASSY   (INCLUDES KEYS)
85.00 CN22 N105 SEAT COVER   (LATE STYLE ROADSTER)  MK2 & MK3
79.00 CN22A N106 SEAT COVER  (LATE STYLE INTERSTATE)  MK2 & MK3
85.00 CN22B N104 SEAT COVER   (FASTBACK)

 20.00 CN25 SEAT COVER CHROME TRIM  (ALONG BOTTOM EDGE)
26.95 CN31 06-4009 SEATKNOB   (POLISHED DURAL)  EACH
5.95 CN31A NME 6742 SEATKNOB LIPPED WASHER  (06-7612)

299.00 CN23 06-2039 FASTBACK TAIL SECTION   ( B R GREEN)
69.50 CN26 06-0646 FASTBACK REAR NUMBER PLATE
4.95 CN28 06-0498 REAR TANK BAND   (FIBER GLASS TANKS)

14.50 CN30 06-3121 REAR METAL STRAP   (STEEL ROADSTER TANK)  CURVED
14.50 CN30A 06-3239 REAR METAL STRAP   (INTERSTATE TANK)  FLAT
7.95 CN33 06-2567 (06-3204) GAS TANK/FRAME RUBBER PAD  (THICK ONE)  AT REAR
3.50 CN33A 02-6359 GAS TANK/FRAME RUBBER PAD  (THIN ONE)  AT FRONT
1.50 CN34 06-0648 GAS TANK RUBBER WASHER   (ON FRONT STUD)
1.50 CN35 01-4999 GAS TANK STEEL WASHER   (UNDER FRONT STUD NUT)
3.00 CN35A 01-4999SS TANK WASHER  (STAINLESS)  EACH

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    12         



39.95 CN36 03-3001 GAS TANK CAP   (ATLAS)  TWIST-ON TYPE
119.50 CN37 06-0681 GAS TANK CAP ASSY   (COMMANDO)  GEN. CEANDESS
75.00 CN37P 06-0681P GAS TANK CAP ASSY  (COMMANDO)  REPRO
19.95 CN37A 06-7037 GAS CAP SEAL ASSY  (INCL. PLATES & SEAL)
9.50 CN37B 06-7102 RUBBER SEAL ONLY   (FOR GAS CAP)
3.00 CN38 04-2065 OIL TANK FILTER ALUMINUM WASHERS  (PAIR)

49.00 CN39 06-5509 OIL TANK CAP/DIPSTICK   (COMMANDO)
2.95 CN39A 06-9139 OIL TANK CAP SEAL   (CORK)
7.50 CN40 06-0636ss OIL TANK TOP MOUNT (C/W STAINLESS NUTS & WASHERS)
1.25 CN41 06-0811 OIL TANK BOTTOM RUBBER GROMMET
2.95 CN41A 06-1650 OIL TANK BOTTOM GROMMET SPACER   (FITS IN CN41)

36.00 CN42 02-5352 OIL TANK CAP   (ATLAS , EARLY FASTBACK)
79.00 CN43 06-3819 GRABRAIL   (CHROME)   ROADSTER
9.95 CN44 06-3798 GRABRAIL CLIP   (EACH)  PLASTIC COATED

74.00 CN45 02-2633 GRABRAILS  (FEATHERBED REAR)  PAIR  (CHROME)
95.00 CN46 06-1122 TAIL LIGHT FARING   (750)
75.00 CN47 06-3731 TAIL LIGHT FARING   (850)
72.50 CN48 06-3724 850 REAR NUMBER PLATE  (BLACK)
69.50 CN49 06.2038 750 REAR NUMBER PLATE  (BLACK)
85.00 CN49A 06-2037 FASTBACK LICENSE PLATE
56.00 CN50 06-2323 FRONT FENDER STAY   (850)   SILVER

199.00 CN51 06-6204 850 FRONT FENDER  (STAINLESS)  C/W STD CENTER STAY
235.00 CN51A 06-6204 850 FRONT FENDER   (STAINLESS)  C/W SS CENTER STAY
19.50 CN51B 06-5225 MUDFLAP   (FRONT FENDER) 

179.00 CN52 06-3887 850 REAR FENDER   (STAINLESS)   FITS 1971-75
42.50 CN52A 06-6415 MUDFLAP   (REAR FENDER)   NVT LOGO

595.00 CN55 06-9515 REARSET KIT  (DUNSTALL STYLE LINKAGE)  COMMANDO
595.00 CN56 06-9522 REARSET KIT  (DUNSTALL STYLE LINKAGE)  FEATHERBED
45.00 CN57 06-2006 PASSENGER PEG ASSEMBLY   (INCL RUBBER)  EACH
15.95 CN58 04-2569 FOOTREST RUBBERS  (REAR)  PAIR  (GENUINE NORTON)
17.95 CN59 06-7760 FOOTREST RUBBERS  (FRONT)  PAIR  (GENUINE NORTON)
11.95 CN60 06-5407 FOOT PEG   (1975 MK3 FRONT)
11.95 CN61 06-2734 FOOT PEG   (PRE MK3 FRONT)

210.00 CN62 06-3118 CHROME FOOTREST HANGER  (L.H.)  1968-74
179.00 CN63 06-3117 CHROME FOOTREST HANGER (R.H.)  1968-74
295.00 CN64 06-5186 (6726) CHROME FOOTREST HANGER  (L.H.)  MK3
179.00 CN65 06-6263 CHROME FOOTREST HANGER  (R.H.)  MK3
56.00 CN66 06-4822 CHAINGUARD SPLASH EXTENSION   (73-75)  (ALSO IN S/S)

149.00 CN67 06-0456 REAR CHAINGUARD   (68-70 FASTBACK)   UNPAINTED
159.00 CN67A 06-1272 REAR CHAINGUARD   (68-70 S & R MODELS)   UNPAINTED

4.95 CN67S 06-7794 (22022) SCREW  (FEATHERBED CHAINGUARD)  CHROME  (EACH)
149.00 CN67B 21832  (06-7789) REAR CHAINGUARD   ( FEATHERBED)  UNPAINTED
139.00 CN72 06-1865 REAR CHAINGUARD   (CHROME)  1971-73 
139.00 CN73 06-4837 REAR CHAINGUARD   (CHROME)  1974-75 

9.95 CN68 06-4070 BATTERY STRAP   (MK2A-MK3)   LATE ‘74 THRU 1975
6.95 CN68A 06-4064 BATTERY STRAP BUCKLE   (MK2A-MK3)

24.50 CN69 06-0568 BATTERY STRAP   (1968-70  FASTBACK & S-TYPE)
15.95 CN70 06-1662 BATTERY STRAP   (71- EARLY 1974)  EACH   (2 REQUIRED)
8.50 CN71 06-1667 BATTERY STRAP CROSSBAR  (71- EARLY 1974)

14.50 ES125 06-1667SS BATTERY STRAP CROSSBAR   (STAINLESS)
95.00 CN74 06-2557 BATTERY PLATFORM  (1971-74)
2.95 CN75 06-2602 RUBBER STRIP  (UNDER BATTERY)  EACH

19.50 CN76 06-4082 RUBBER TRAY  (UNDER BATTERY)  MK2A & MK3
4.00 CN100 “I LOVE MY NORTON” LICENSE FRAME  (BIKE AND OR CAR)

39.00 CN103 06-3247 ID PLATE   (STAMPED)  NEED COPY OF TITLE/OLD PLATE
.95 CN104 06-1287 ID PLATE RIVET   (EACH)  4 REQUIRED

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    13         



18.50 CN105 99-1161 (57183A) ROUND REFLECTOR  (ORANGE)   EACH  (1971-75)
18.50 CN106 99-1162 (575189) ROUND REFLECTOR  (RED)   EACH  (1971-72)
69.00 CN107 06-5459 850 HEAD STEADY   (FITS 750 ALSO)
29.50 CN108 06-0816 AIR FILTER PERFORATED SURROUND
64.00 CN109 06-0902 AIR FILTER FRONT PLATE  (68-74)
74.00 CN110 06-4894 AIR FILTER BACK PLATE   (71-74)  INCL. IGN SWITCH BRKT
15.00 CN111A T-SHIRT  “RED FASTBACK”    (WHITE)  XL ONLY
15.00 CN111B T-SHIRT   “DOMINATOR”   (WHITE)  XL ONLY

 39.00 CN112 SPEEDO/TACH CHROME BEZEL & GLASS  (SMITHS GAUGE)
195.00 CN114 OIL PRESSURE GAUGE KIT (STATE MODEL)
 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    TOOLS 
89.00 SP1 ET2003 TIMING PINION GEAR EXTRACTOR   (PULLER)
39.00 CP1 06-4297 ENGINE SROCKET EXTRACTOR  (COMMANDO)
39.50 CP2 01-5600 ENGINE SROCKET EXTRACTOR  (PRE COMMANDO)
36.50 CP3 06-0999 CLUTCH COMPRESSOR   (COMMANDO)
45.00 CP4 06-1015 CLUTCH LOCKING TOOL  (COMMANDO)
37.50 CP11 00-0162 CLUTCH EXTRACTOR  (PRE COMMANDO)  ATLAS ETC.
26.95 CP5 06-7624 TUBE WRENCH   (GEARBOX SPROCKET NUT)
39.95 CP6 CALIPER END PLUG REMOVAL TOOL
27.50 CP7 06-3968 EXHAUST NUT WRENCH
24.00 CP8 06-1359 CAMSHAFT OIL SEAL GUIDE
49.00 CP9 06-4292 OIL SEAL (DB2 & DB4)  INSTALLATION DRIFT TOOL
29.00 CP10 01-5800 GEARBOX LOCKRING  (04-0003)   REMOVAL TOOL
62.00 CP13 00-5100 VALVE SPRING COMPRESSOR
32.50 CP16 06-4298 SLIDE HAMMER (ROCKER SPINDLE EXTRACTOR & IGN)
29.50 CP20 & 21 06-9440/1 PISTON RING CLAMP   (EACH)  STATE 750 OR 850
69.50 CP27 06-3971 FRONT ISOLASTIC ASSEMBLY INSERT GUIDE
29.95 CP27R 06-3971R REAR ISOLASTIC  ASSEMBLY INSERT GUIDE
15.95 CP28 00-5098 TIMING DEGREE DISC
12.50 CP29 06-0942 STEERING ADJUSTMENT WRENCH   (PRE 1971)
12.95 CP30 02-3284 REARSHOCK ADJUSTMENT WRENCH
25.00 CP50 06-9151 1/4” WHITWORTH SOCKET  (3/8”DRIVE)  HEAD BOLTS/NUTS
26.00 CP51 06-9150 1/4” WHITWORTH COMB. WRENCH   (REAR HEAD NUT)
44.00 CP54 06-5616 MK3 PLASTIC TOOL TRAY   (UNDER SEAT)

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    CARBURETOR 
4.95 SR2 622-208 GASKET SET   (CONCENTRIC)  INCL. O-RINGS,WASHERS
8.95 SR3 389/121 GASKET SET   (MONOBLOC 389)
7.95 SR4 376/100 MAIN JET   (EACH)  STATE SIZE

16.00 SR5 622/086SS S/S ALLEN SCREW & WASHER SET   (1 SET OF 4 PER CARB)
1.25 SR5A 622-086 STD BOWL SCREW   (EACH)  FITS CARB TOP ALSO

45.00 SR6 99-0509(622-055) FLOAT BOWL   (CONCENTRIC)
4.50 SR6A 99-1152(622-147) DRAIN PLUG  (PLASTIC)   FLOAT BOWL
7.95 SR6B 622/147 DRAIN PLUG  (BRASS)  FLOAT BOWL

29.50 SR7 622-069 FLOAT  (CONCENTRIC)  STD
37.50 SR7A 622/069A FLOAT  (CONCENTRIC)  NEW STAY UP TYPE
9.95 SR8 06-8103 (622/197) FLOAT NEEDLE   (VITON RUBBER TIPPED)
4.50 SR9 622-076 PILOT AIR SCREW   (EACH)
4.50 SR9A 622-077 THROTTLE STOP SCREW   (EACH)
3.95 SR10 4/035&5/077 CABLE ADJUSTER & NUT   (IN CARB TOP)
3.95 SR11 4/137A BLANKING PLUG   (IN CARB TOP)   REPLACES SR10

25.00 CR1 60-7266 FUEL TAP   (RESERVE)   BAP BRAND  (THE BEST ONE)
25.00 CR1A 60-7267 FUEL TAP   (MAIN)   BAP BRAND  (THE BEST ONE)
1.50 SR20 00-0183 FIBER WASHER   (EACH)   FUEL TAP TO TANK
2.50 SR20A 06-5329 O-RING WASHER (EACH)  FUEL TAP TO TANK

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    14         



4.95 SR23 376-093 FILTER   (IN FUEL LINE BANJO)
15.95 SR24 622/078 (99-0502) BANJO BOLT  (STAINLESS)
32.50 CR2 06-9129 VELOCITY STACK   (CONCENTRIC)  EACH
12.95 CR3 06-2537 RUBBER GAITER   (PRE MK3)  CARB TO CLEANER
19.95 CR3A 06-4180 RUBBER GAITER   (MK3)  CONNECTS CARB TO CLEANER
29.50 CR3B 03-3027 SCREW ON COLLAR   (FOR AIR FILTER GAITER)  EACH
12.50 CR4 622-122 NEEDLE JET  (.106)   EACH
12.50 CR5 622-124 (928/104) THROTTLE NEEDLE (‘67-73 CONCENTRIC) 2 RING & (4 RING)
3.95 CR6 622-067 CLIP   (THROTTLE NEEDLE)

12.50 CR7 622-172 TICKLER EXTENSION KIT   (CONCENTRIC)  EACH
72.00 CR8 06-5192 (06-1440) FUEL LINE ASSY (COMPLETE)  850 COMMANDO & (750)
1.50 CR8B FUEL LINE   (1/4” BORE)  OEM CLEAR  (PER FOOT)
5.95 CR8C 06-2344 T-PIECE  (FITS IN 1968-70 FUEL LINE)  EACH
1.50 CR9 06-2284 BALANCE PIPE    (BETWEEN MANIFOLDS)

42.50 CR11 06-2032 TWISTGRIP THROTTLE   (STD TYPE)  INCL FERRULE
19.95 CR12 12/609 CHOKE LEVER ASSY   (ON HANDLEBAR)
39.95 CR13 928-0603 THROTTLE SLIDE   (STATE CUTAWAY)

215.00 CR14 L OR R932 COMPLETE CARB ASSY   (32MM)  EACH  (L/H OR R/H)
215.00 CR15 L OR R930 COMPLETE CARB ASSY   (30MM)  EACH  (L/H OR R/H)
124.00 CR16 L OR R932 CARB BODY ONLY   (32MM)  L/HAND OR R/HAND (EACH)
124.00 CR17 L OR R930 CARB BODY ONLY   (30MM)  L/HAND OR R/HAND (EACH)

6.95 CR18 06-7842/3458 MANIFOLD HEAT INSULATOR   (STATE 30 OR 32MM)  EACH
6.95 CR19 928/102 RUBBER COVER FOR TOP OF CARB  (CONCENTIC & MONO)

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    FILTERS 
13.95 CT1 06-3371 OIL FILTER   (SCREW ON CARTRIDGE TYPE)  1973-75
59.00 CT4 R 0990 AIR FILTER   (K & N)  FITS ALL COMMANDOS
32.50 CT5 06-0673 AIR FILTER ELEMENT   (PRE MK3)  
47.50 CT6 06-4536 AIR FILTER   (FOAM TYPE)  MK2A & MK3
37.50 CT7 06-2619 ENGINE BREATHER HOSE   (850)  HERRING BONE FINISH
16.95 CT10 06-3367SS PROTECTION SPRING FOR OIL HOSE   (1971-75) STAINLESS
58.00 CT19 06-3139 MOUNTING HEAD FOR OIL FILTER
72.50 CT21 ANTI  WET SUMP VALVE  (1971-75)  FITS IN FEED OIL LINE

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    SWINGARM 
295.00 CV1 06-0441 SWINGING ARM   (750)  UNBRACED TYPE
395.00 CV1A 06-4539 SWINGING ARM   (PRE MK3 850)  BRACED TYPE
89.00 CV2 06-4699 SPINDLE   (MK3)
79.50 CV3 06-5053 SPINDLE   (LATE 1974 PRE MK3 850)  SHORT  (6.25” LONG)
74.50 CV4 06-0453 SPINDLE   (1968-74 COMMANDO)  7” LONG
74.50 CV4A 06-4077 SPINDLE   (1968-74)   0.005” OVERSIZE
13.50 CV5 06-0873 THROUGH  BOLT    (1968-74)   CONNECTS END CAPS
36.00 CV6 06-0447 BUSHES   (PAIR)  1968-74 LONG TYPE
32.00 CV6A 06-5320 BUSHES   (PAIR)  1974-75 SHORT TYPE

135.00 CV7 06-7767 SILENTBLOC BUSHES  (PAIR)  FEATHERBED
1.25 CV8 06-0449 “O” RING   (INNER)  IN 06-0446 DUST COVER  (2 REQD)
.95 CV8A 06-0448 “O” RING   (OUTER)  UNDER END CAPS  (2 REQD)

28.00 CV10 06-5227 SWINGARM SEAL   (EACH)  MK2A & MK3  (06-0446)
12.95 ES106 06-6623SS CONVEX END CAPS  (PAIR) MK2A & MK3 (STAINLESS)
2.95 CV12 06-5229 FELT DISC   (MK2A & MK3)
4.95 CV13 06-5230 FELT PLUG   (MK2A & MK3)

17.50 CV14 06-0869 LH END CAP   (PRE MK2A) THRU BOLT TYPE
13.50 CV15 06-0868 RH END CAP   (PRE MK2A) THRU BOLT TYPE

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    15         



 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    ISOLASTICS 
1.50 CX1/2/3/4 06-0686/7/8/9 SHIM   (FRONT)  5,10,20 & 30 THOU THICK  (EACH)
1.50 CX5 06-0775 SHIM   (REAR)  5 THOU THICK (EACH)
1.50 CX6 06-0776 SHIM   (REAR) 10 THOU THICK  (EACH)
1.50 CX7 06-0777 SHIM   (REAR)  20 THOU THICK  (EACH)
1.50 CX8 06-0778 SHIM   (REAR)  30 THOU THICK  (EACH)

24.50 CX9 06-5525/5526SS END CAP  (SHIM CARRIER)  STAINLESS  (EACH)
9.95 CX11 06-3718 RUBBER GAITER   (FRONT)  1968-74 PRE MK3  (EACH)
9.95 CX12 06-3719 RUBBER GAITER   (REAR)  1968-74 PRE MK3  (EACH)

14.95 CX11A 06-4674 RUBBER GAITER   (FRONT)  1975 MK3  (EACH)
14.95 CX12A 06-4666 RUBBER GAITER   (REAR)  1975 MK3  (EACH)
26.95 CX13 06-0423 THROUGH BOLT   (FRONT MOUNT TO FRAME)  STD
45.00 ES116 06-0423SS THROUGH BOLT   (FRONT MOUNT)   STAINLESS
9.95 CX15 06-2442 THROUGH STUD   (REAR MOUNT TO FRAME)  STD

45.00 ES115 06-2442SS THROUGH STUD   (REAR MOUNT)   STAINLESS
1.95 CX16 06-3598SS NUT   (FITS EITHER CX13 OR CX15)   STAINLESS
7.50 CX14 06-4748 FRICTION WASHER   (HARD NYLON)  NOT PTFE  (EACH)

69.00 CX19 06-6125 BONDED RUBBER MOUNTING   (MK3 FRONT)
69.00 CX20 06-6126 BONDED RUBBER MOUNTING   (MK3 REAR)

169.00 CX19A 06-7116 1975 MK3 CONVERSION KIT   (FRONT)  COMPLETE 
179.00 CX20A 06-7117 1975 MK3 CONVERSION KIT   (REAR)  COMPLETE
189.00 CX19B 06-6130 MK3  KIT (C/W STAINLESS PARTS) FRONT  (EACH)

( FRONT MOUNT DOES NOT NEED MODIFYING WITH 06-6130 KIT)
24.95 CX21 06-1226 FRONT BONDED BUSH   (EACH)  2 REQUIRED
4.95 CX22 06-1278 FRONT BUFFER   (EACH)  2 REQD ON SPACER

12.50 CX23 06-1227 REAR BONDED BUSH   (EACH)  3 REQUIRED
4.95 CX24 06-1280 REAR BUFFER   (EACH)  2 REQD ON 2 SPACERS
.75 CX25 06-3927 SNAP RING   (EACH)   FOR ALL SPACERS

12.50 CX26 06-3960 SPACER   (FRONT)  1 REQD   (PRE MK3)
9.50 CX27 06-3928 SPACER   (REAR)  2 REQD   (PRE MK3)

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    PUBLICATIONS  
33.50 CY50 HAYNES MANUAL   (COMMANDO)
33.50 CY50A HAYNES MANUAL   (ATLAS & ALL FEATHERBEDS)
45.00 CY51 06-3062 WORKSHOP MANUAL   (1968-70 COMMANDO)
24.50 CY52 06-8201 MAINTENANCE MANUAL   (MODELS ES2-88-99-650-750)
75.00 CY53 06-5146 WORKSHOP MANUAL  (71-74 COMMANDO) 750 & 850 (NOS)
69.00 CY54 00-4224 WORKSHOP MANUAL  (1975 MK3)
49.50 CY55 06-3402 PARTS LIST  (LATE 1971-72 COMM)  INCL. EARLY COMBAT 
49.50 CY56 06-5034 PARTS LIST   (850 PRE MK3) & FROM 750 ENG NO 212278
42.00 CY57 00-5756 PARTS LIST   (1975 MK3 ELECTRIC START)
19.50 CY58 PARTS LIST   (1971)  FIRST FULLY ILLUSTRATED LIST
19.50 CY59 06-3065 PARTS LIST   (1968-70)  INCL. “S” TYPE SUPPLIMENT
22.00 CY60 06-8202 PARTS LIST   (ATLAS-650-P11-G15)  NO ILLUSTRATIONS
29.95 CY61 “NORTON COMMANDO”   (MODEL HISTORY 1968-1977)
16.95 CY62 06-6144 JPN RIDERS HANDBOOK
29.95 CY63 NORTON COMMANDO ULTIMATE PORTFOLIO
16.50 CY64 06-3852 RIDERS HANDBOOK   (750 & 850 COMMANDO)
24.00 CY67 06-6240 RIDERS HANDBOOK   (1975 MK3)
39.95 CY99 NORTON SINGLES   (ROY BACON)
15.00 CY105 COMMANDO SERVICE NOTES  (45 PAGES OF TECHNICAL

ADVICE AND NORTON INFORMATION FROM NOC ENGLAND)
15.00 CY106 ‘NORTON TUNING’   BY PAUL DUSTALL 
22.50 CZ279 N3/12 NORVIL SERVICE RELEASE BOOK
15.00 CY108 “NORTON SONGS”   (CD)  10 SONGS ABOUT NORTONS

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    16         



                                STAINLESS STEEL SECTION 
 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    ENGINE 

9.75 ES1 06-7552 NUT   (FRONT EXHAUST ROCKER COVER)  EACH
12.50 ES2 06-7562 NUT   (REAR INTAKE ROCKER COVER)
5.00 ES3 06-3124 BOLTS   (ROCKER SPINDLE COVERS)  SET OF 8

26.00 ES4 06-7579 PLATES   (ROCKER SPINDLE)  SET OF 4 OUTER
18.95 ES5 06-0401 OUTER HEAD BOLT   (BY SPARK PLUGS)  4 REQUIRED
17.50 ES5A 06-7873 OUTER HEAD BOLT   (ATLAS)   EACH   (4 REQD)
16.50 ES23 06-7918 CENTER HEAD BOLT   (ALL TWINS)
4.95 ES25 06-7529 CYL. HEAD NUT   (5/16” -26TPI)   FRONT STUD

14.95 ES7 06-3192 LONG HEAD NUT   (UNDER EXHAUST)   LATE TYPE
13.95 ES8 06-7696 ROCKER OIL FEED BOLT  (EACH)
89.00 ES6 06-9156 CYL.BASE STUD SET OF 9  (750)  STATE ENG. NO
65.00 ES6A 06-2639A CYL.BASE STUD SET OF 5  (850)
4.95 ES9 NM24250(06-7870)CYL. BASE NUT   (3/8”-26TPI CYCLE THREAD)  EACH
4.95 ES10 NMT2210(06-7572)CYL. BASE NUT   (5/16”-26TPI CYCLE THREAD)  EACH
4.95 ES11 06-2651 CYL. BASE NUT   (3/8”-24TPI UNF)  AFTER ENG # 200000
4.95 ES12 06-3825 CYL. BASE NUT   (5/16”-24TPI UNF)  AFTER ENG # 200000
2.50 ES13 06-4147 CYL BASE WASHER  (3/8” EXTRA THICK)  AND UNDER ES5
1.95 ES14 06-6499 CYL BASE WASHER   (5/16” EXTRA THICK)

16.95 ES15 06-3212 ENGINE MOUNTING BOLT  (3/8”)  EACH
16.95 ES16 06-3211 ENGINE MOUNTING BOLT (5/16”)  EACH
16.95 ES18 06-2663 ENGINE BOLT   (5/16”)  FRONT CRANKCASE ONLY
9.50 ES17 06-1102/4 TIMING COVER SCREWS   (SLOTTED HEAD)   SET OF 12

12.00 ES19 06-1102/4 TIMING COVER SCREWS   (SOCKET HEAD)   SET OF 12
4.50 ES20 06-6006 TIMING PLUG BOLT   (MK3 RH CRANKCASE)
5.00 ES21 06-2536 CARB MANIFOLD SOCKET SCREWS/WASHERS   (SET OF 4)

19.50 ES22 06-7745 HEAD STEADY SOCKETS   (SET OF 3)
36.95 ES24 06-7543 DOMED NUT   (PRESSURE VALVE ON TIMING COVER)

139.95 ES27 06-5561V (UK) ROCKER FEED LINE ASSY (INCL. BOLTS) VENHILL-UK
129.95 ES28 06-2168 ROCKER FEED LINE (SS HOSE ON STD BANJOS)

1.50 ES31 06-1105 POINTS COVER SCREW   (SOCKET OR SLOTTED)  EACH

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    GEARBOX 
79.00 ES30 06-2654A ADJUSTER & BLOCK ASSEMBLY

179.00 ES30A 06-2654DA DUAL ADJUSTER & BLOCKS ASSY (C/W TOP BOLT)
1.50 ES31 00-0450 INSP. COVER SCREW   (SOCKET OR SLOTTED)  EACH

24.00 ES32 00-0482 SOCKET SCREWS   (OUTER COVER)  SET OF 5   (BSF)
24.00 ES33 00-0482 SLOTTED SCREWS   (OUTER COVER)  SET OF 5   (BSF)
14.50 ES34 04-0138 DRAIN BOLT   (MAIN CASE)
2.50 ES35 06-0599 KICKSTART PINCH BOLT & WASHER   (COMMANDO)
1.40 ES36 04-0105 GEARLEVER PINCH BOLT, NUT & WASHER   (PRE MK3)
.95 ES37 14-6105 GEARLEVER PINCH BOLT & WASHER   (1975 MK3)

33.50 ES38 06-0597 BOTTOM MOUNTING STUD, NUTS & WASHERS  (ALL)
3.50 ES39 06-0550 KICKSTART PEDAL DOMED NUT& WASHER   (COMMANDO)

54.00 ES40 06-2653 TOP BOLT   (1973-74  PRE MK3 TYPE)
26.50 ES40A 06-2656 NUT   (ROUND TYPE)  FITS TOP BOLT 1973-74
54.00 ES40B 06-4697 TOP BOLT   (MK3)
69.00 ES40C NM14367 TOP BOLT & NUT   (PRE 1973)   FITS FROM LEFT
22.50 ES41 06-0367 NUT   (PRIMARY COVER CENTER STUD)   1968-74
8.95 ES42 06-0368 WASHER   (FITS ES41)

37.50 ES45 06-0376 CENTER STUD    (1968-74 PRIMARY CASES)
13.50 ES43 06-2582 LEVEL SCREW   (COMMANDO PRIMARY)

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    17         



12.50 ES44 06-5533 PRIMARY COVER SOCKETS   (MK3)   SET OF 13
7.50 ES47 04-0136 BOLTCAMPLATE & QUADRANT) EACH
3.50 ES47A 00-0174 WASHER (TO FIT ES47) EACH

55.00 ES46 06-0388/0659 PRIMARY INSPECTION  CAPS  (SET 3)  1968-74
49.95 ES52 06-6109 REAR WHEEL ADJUSTER,  BOLT & NUT (PAIR) 1975 MK3
6.50 ES51 06-6405 REAR WHEEL ADJUSTER BOLT& NUT   (1975 MK3)  EACH

17.95 ES53 06-0650 REAR WHEEL ADJUSTER BOLT & NUT  (1968-74)
19.50 ES54 01-9264/5 REAR WHEEL ADJUSTER BOLT & NUT  (FEATHERBEDS)

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    FORKS 
12.50 ES68 06-0354 (00-0485) DRAIN SCREW  (STATE MODEL)  EACH  (PRE COMMANDO)
5.00 ES69 06-0333 HANDLEBAR CLAMP SOCKETS   (SET OF 4)  COMMANDO

29.50 ES69A 01-6947 HANDLEBAR CLAMP SOCKETS   (SET OF 4)  FEATHERBED
169.00 ES70 06-2028/9 HEADLIGHT BRACKETS   (PAIR)  1971-75  COMMANDO

9.95 ES70A 06-2035 SPACER   (HEADLIGHT)  EACH  (7/16” HOLE)
7.50 ES70B 03-1556 SPACER   (HEADLIGHT)  EACH  (5/16” HOLE)

75.00 ES71 06-0350 FORK SEAL HOLDER   (LONG)  PRE 1970  (EACH)
42.50 ES71A 06-1137 FORK SEAL HOLDER   (SHORT)  1971 75
55.00 ES72 & (A) 06-0345 (067682) TOP NUT  (EACH)  COMMANDO   (& FEATHERBED, ATLAS)
13.50 ES72B 06-7511 TOP NUT WASHER  (EACH)
19.50 ES73 06-7651 BEARING COVER   (UNDER TOP CLAMP)
49.50 ES74 06-4103 MIRROR STEM   (COMMANDO)
7.50 ES75 06-7596 FENDER STAY BOLT  (ATLAS)  5/16”-26TPI

55.00 ES76 06-6068 FRONT FENDER FLAT STAY   (CENTER BRIDGE)
65.00 ES77 06-2323 FRONT FENDER ROUND STAY   (DOUBLE TUBULAR)
34.95 ES77A 01-9292 FRONT FENDER STAY  (ATLAS, F’BED)  EACH

.95 ES77B 06-0357 FENDER STAY BOLT   (COMMANDO)  TO SLIDER
1.50 ES77C 06-0677 BOLT (ATTACHES FENDER TO STAY) EACH

ES78 06-5748 (06-4123) HANDLEBARS   (LOW RISE EURO STYLE)  30” WIDE
ES79 06-1046 HANDLEBARS   (HIGHER US STYLE)  31” WIDE

2.95 ES80 14-0221 SLIDER PINCH BOLT, NUT& WASHERS  (1972-75)
2.95 ES81 06-1911 PINCH SOCKET   (LOWER TRIPLE CLAMP 1971-75)   EACH

16.50 ES82 06-7661 PINCH STUD  & NUT  ( LOWER TRIPLE CLAMP)   PRE 1971
19.95 ES82A 06-1136 PINCH STUD (1969-70) FOR HEADLIGHT RING (EACH)
23.50 ES83 06-7781 NUT   (UNDER LOWER TRIPLE CLAMP)  1971-75
58.00 ES84 06-0340 (06-7746) FORK CENTER TOP NUT (1968-70) 28 TPI & (26 TPI-F’BED)
58.00 ES84B 06-0341 (06-7652) STEERING ADJUSTMENT NUT  (1968-70) 28TPI & (26TPI)
39.95 ES85 06-2027 CABLE ADJUSTER & NUT   (LEVER END)
9.95 ES67 06-2235 LEVER PIVOT SCREW & NUT  (1971-5)
4.95 ES86 99-0226 (11/014) CLAMP SCREW   (CHOKE OR THROTTLE)   SLOTTED

23.00 ES88 06-0465 REAR SHOCK TOP BOLT, NUT & WASHERS  (EACH)
8.50 ES89 06-7808 WASHER  (REAR SHOCK BOTTOM OUTER)  THICK
4.95 ES89A 06-0463 REAR SHOCK BOTTOM BOLT (EACH)  STATE LENGTH

39.95 ES89B 06-6490/6434 REAR SHOCK BOTTOM BOLTS  (LH & RH PAIR)  1975 MK3

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    WHEELS/BRAKES 
24.00 ES90 06-0292 AXLE NUT   (REAR)  18 TPI  (COMMANDO)
29.50 ES90A 06-0361 AXLE NUT  (FRONT) 18 TPI  (COMMANDO)
29.50 ES90B 06-7739 AXLE NUT   (FRONT OR REAR)  20 TPI  (FEATHERBED)
9.95 ES90C 14-1306 AXLE NUT   (1975 MK3 REAR LH SIDE)

32.50 ES91 06-1896 CALIPER PISTON   (EACH)
39.95 ES91A 06-2185 CALIPER END PLUG   (THE ONE THAT SCREWS IN)
13.95 ES91B 06-1929 CALIPER BLEED NIPPLE
2.00 ES175 06-7969 CALIPER BOLT  (STATE  FRONT OR REAR DISC)

95.00 ES92 06-0362 AXLE    (FRONT WHEEL)  USES ES90 NUT

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    18         



95.00 ES93 06-5553 AXLE    (1975 MK3  REAR  WHEEL)
95.00 ES94 19265   (06-7737) AXLE    (FEATHERBED  REAR  WHEEL)
95.00 ES95 06-0289 AXLE    (1968-74 REAR  WHEEL)
7.95 ES95A 06-7738 WASHER   (REAR AXLE & NUT)  PRE MK3  (EACH)
8.95 ES95B 06-5984 WASHER  (REAR AXLE & NUT)  1975 MK3  (EACH)

27.95 ES96 06-0324 REAR AXLE RH SPACER   (1968-74 COMMANDO)
27.95 ES96A 01-8235 REAR AXLE RH SPACER   (FEATHERBED)
27.95 ES96B 06-0334 REAR AXLE LH SPACER   (NEXT TO BRAKE PLATE)
27.95 ES96C 06-7740 REAR AXLE LH SPACER  (FEATHERBED)
41.00 ES97 06-0015 TIE ROD  (TWIN LEADING SHOE)
33.00 ES97A 06-7658 REAR BRAKE ROD 19” LONG   (FEATHERBED)
9.50 ES97B 06-7594 CLEVIS PIN  (FOR BRAKE ROD)  EACH

39.00 ES98 06-2706 (06-6160) HOSE BRACKET   1972-4  (OR 1975 MK3)  FRONT
119.00 ES98A 06-9166 BRAKE HOSE   (FRONT)  21”-23”-25” 28” LONG

ES98B 06-6218 BRAKE HOSE   (MK3 REAR)  9” LONG
49.95 ES99 06-0796A REAR BRAKE CABLE ADJUSTER ASSY   (1968-74 COMM)
21.95 ES99A 06-0704 SPRING   (REAR BRAKE ARM)  PRE MK3
21.95 ES99B 06-4172 SPRING  (REAR BRAKE PEDAL) PRE MK3  (SAFETY)
39.95 ES295 06-1920 CAP (FRONT MASTER CYL.) 1972-74

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    FRAME 
189.00 ES100 06-4837 REAR CHAINGUARD   (1973-75)  DRILLED FOR EXTENSION
189.00 ES101 06-1865 REAR CHAINGUARD   (1971-72)   UNDRILLED
58.00 ES100A 06-4822 SPLASH EXTENSION   (FITS ES100)
27.50 ES103 99-1151 COIL CLAMP   (COMMANDO)  EACH
45.00 ES104 06-2577 COIL MAIN BRACKET   (NO CAPTIVE NUTS)
13.95 ES105 06-0868 SWING ARM RH END CAP   (1968-EARLY 74)
12.95 ES106 06-6623 SWING ARM CONVEX END CAPS  (MK2A-MK3)  PAIR
89.00 ES109 06-2038 REAR LICENCE PLATE   (750 C0MMANDO)

139.50 ES110 06-3724 REAR LICENCE PLATE   (850 COMMANDO)
79.95 ES113 06-0816 AIR FILTER PERFORATED SURROUND   (1968- EARLY 74)
79.95 ES113A 06-0902 AIR FILTER FRONT PLATE   (1968-74)
99.95 ES113B 06-4894 AIR FILTER BACK PLATE   (1968-74) INCL SWITCH BRKT
1.95 ES113C 06-0900 AIR FILTER BOLT   (1968-74)  EACH

12.50 ES114 06-0858 FOOTREST Z PLATES  BOLT & NUT KIT (SET OF 4)
45.00 ES115 06-2442 STUD   (REAR ISOLASTIC)
45.00 ES116 06-0423 BOLT   (FRONT ISOLASTIC)
14.95 ES117 06-0438 NUT   (DOMED)  FRONT OR REAR ISOLASTIC
39.95 ES127 06-4665 MK3 ISOLASTIC ADJUSTER   (FRONT OR REAR)
39.95 ES128 06-5514 MK3 ISOLASTIC ABUTMENT   (FRONT)  WITH SET SCREW
49.95 ES129 06-5518 MK3 ISOLASTIC ABUTMENT   (REAR)  WITH SET SCREW
24.50 ES130 06-5526/5525 ISOLASTIC SHIM CUP   (STATE FRONT OR REAR)  EACH
49.50 ES120 06-6349 SEAT HINGE  (1975 MK3)
8.95 ES121 06-7613 SEAT KNOB LIPPED WASHER

49.50 ES123 06-9174 SEAT BRACKETS   (PRE MK3)   PAIR
19.50 ES125 06-1667 BATTERY CROSSBAR   (PRE MK2A-MK3)
19.95 ES126 06-7734 BATTERY COVER SCREW   (FEATHERBED)   EACH
9.50 ES131 06-0471 FRAME SPACER   (3/8”)   BEHIND Z PLATES

12.50 ES132 06-0472 FRAME SPACER   (1/2”)   REAR ISOLASTIC STUD
53.00 ES197 06-7672/3 FEATHERBED C/STAND PIVOT BOLT & NUT KIT  (PAIR)
29.95 ES198 06-7866 CENTER STAND SPRING   (ALL FEATHERBED MODELS)
27.50 ES199 06-4643 CENTER STAND SPRING   (1971-75 COMMANDO)
24.50 ES200 06-2592 SIDE STAND SPRING   (1971-75 COMMANDO)
21.95 ES201 06-7663 SIDE STAND SPRING   (FEATHERBED MODELS)
21.95 ES202 06-0768 SIDE STAND SPRING   (PRE 1971 COMMANDO)

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    19         



149.00 ES281 06-3819 GRAB RAIL   (ROADSTER)
44.00 ES291 06-3641 GRAB RAIL CLIPS   (SET OF 4)
21.00 ES292 06-3367 OIL PIPE PROTECTION SPRING   (1971-75)
22.95 ES297/298 06-1328/06-7665 MUFFLER CLAMP   (EACH)  STATE MODEL
12.50 ES299 06-7630 OIL TANK DRAIN PLUG  (FEATHERBED) ALSO FITS PRIMARY
10.50 ES300 06-0668 OIL TANK DRAIN PLUG   (COMMANDO)

 PRICE    ORDER #   MAKERS #         DESCRIPTION                    HARDWARE 
.50 ES148 00-0005 M1002/15 2BA NUT   (EACH)  FENDER BOLTS & REFLECTORS

1.45 ES149 03-3057 1/4” BSF NUT   (26 TPI)  WHITWORTH THREAD
.25 ES151 14-0301 1/4” UNF NUT   (28 TPI)  COMMANDO FRAME
.35 ES152 14-0302 5/16” UNF NUT   (24 TPI)  COMMANDO FRAME
.50 ES153 14-0303 3/8” UNF NUT   (24 TPI)  COMMANDO FRAME
.75 ES154 14-0304 7/16” UNF NUT   (20 TPI)  COMMANDO FRAME
.95 ES155 06-0625 1/2” UNF NUT   (20 TPI)  COMMANDO FRAME

4.50 ES156 06-7590 3/8” CYCLE NUT   (26 TPI)  FEATHERBED FRAME
4.50 ES157 00-0004 5/16” CYCLE NUT   (26 TPI)  FEATHERBED FRAME
4.95 ES159 06-7592(NME3231)5/16” CYCLE NUT   (26TPI)  SMALL HEX
.30 ES160 00-0039 3/16” FLAT WASHER   (ALSO  FITS 2BA)
.35 ES161 00-0012 1/4” FLAT WASHER
.35 ES162 00-0011 5/16” FLAT WASHER
.50 ES163 00-0010 3/8” FLAT WASHER
.55 ES164 00-0009 7/16” FLAT WASHER
.60 ES165 00-0008 1/2” FLAT WASHER
.30 ES166 06-8107 3/16” SPRING LOCKWASHER   (ALSO FITS 2BA)
.35 ES167 01-5306 1/4” SPRING LOCKWASHER
.50 ES168 60-2417 5/16” SPRING LOCKWASHER
.55 ES169 01-4119 3/8” SPRING LOCKWASHER
.75 ES174 14-0401 1/4” UNF LOCKNUT
.95 ES170 06-3123 (06-0797) 5/16” UNF LOCKNUT   (COMMANDO GAS TANK)

1.25 ES171 06-0397 (06-3024) 3/8” UNF LOCKNUT    (ENGINE BOLTS)
1.50 ES172 06-1702 7/16” UNF LOCKNUT   (COMMANDO SIDE/CENTERSTAND)
1.95 ES173 06-0438 1/2” UNF LOCKNUT   (COMMANDO ISOLASTICS)
2.00 ES175 06-7969 3/8” UNF BOLT   (1-1/4” LONG)  FRONT CALIPER
2.00 ES176 06-7969 3/8” UNF BOLT   (1” LONG)  REAR CALIPER  (MK3)
1.00 ES187 06-2488 3/16” WHIT SOCKET   (3/4” LONG) 1971-74 LH  SWITCH
1.50 ES190 06-2241 3/16” WHIT SOCKET   (2” LONG)  1971-74 RH  SWITCH
.50 ES209 06-3124 1/4” WHIT HEX BOLT   (5/8” LONG)  FENDER FLAT STAY

2.50 ES225 04-0137 1/4” BSF BOLT   (1/2” LONG)  GEARBOX POINTER
.75 ES229 14-0102 (06-0327) 1/4” UNF BOLT   (1/2” LONG)  COMM SWINGARM
.95 ES230 14-0103 (06-0865) 1/4” UNF BOLT  (3/4” LONG)   COIL CLAMPS
.95 ES231 14-0105 (06-0652) 1/4” UNF BOLT   (1” LONG)   COMM FRAME
.95 ES232 14-0203 1/4” UNF BOLT   (1-1/4” LONG)  COMM FRAME
.95 ES233 14-0114 1/4” UNF BOLT   (1-1/2” LONG)  COMM FRAME
.95 ES234 14-0206 (06-0459) 1/4” UNF BOLT   (1-3/4” LONG)  COMMANDO CHAINGUARD

1.00 ES241 14-0113 (06-0359) 5/16” UNF BOLT  (5/8” LONG)   COMMANDO MUFFLERS
1.25 ES242 06-0943 5/16” UNF BOLT  (1” LONG)  REAR BRAKE PEDAL STOP 
2.25 ES243 3/8” UNF BOLT   (1-1/2”, 1-3/4” & 2” LONG)  EACH

  

 

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    20         



                                    GENUINE NORVIL 
395 00 CZ22 06-4858 4S CAMSHAFT
17.95 CZ25 06-7546 SOCKET HEAD TAPPET ADJUSTER   (EACH)
45.00 CZ24 06-7546M MUSHROOM BASE TAPPET ADJUSTER  (SET OF 4)
16.50 CZ26 06-7508 DURAL TAPPET ADJUSTER NUTS   (SET OF 4)
95.00 CZ27 06-9203 RACING VALVE SPRINGS   (HOT SCRAGGED)  SET OF 8

225.00 CZ28 06-9205 VERNIER CAM SPROCKET
95.00 CZ30 06-9054 AMMETER  GAUGE HOLDER   (STAINLESS)

649.00 CZ228 06-9218 PRIMARY BELT DRIVE CONVERSION KIT  (30MM)   ROAD
699.00 CZ229 06-9181 PRIMARY BELT DRIVE CONVERSION KIT  (40MM)   RACE
108.00 CZ230 06-9602 SPARE BELT   (30MM)
134.00 CZ230A 06-9606 SPARE BELT   (40MM)
119.00 CZ234 06-3936 SCREEN   (CLEAR)  FOR NORVIL RACER FAIRING
169.00 CZ232 06-5837 SCREEN   (CLEAR)  JOHN PLAYER NORTON FAIRING
395.00 CZ236 06-3941 SEAT ASSEMBLY   (WITH UPHOLSTERY & CZ237 BRKT)
56.95 CZ237 06-3942 SEAT MOUNTING BRACKET

215.00 CZ242 06-1686/1687 SIDE PANELS      (ROADSTER TYPE)  PAIR
139.00 CZ247 06-5838 FRONT FENDER   (JOHN PLAYER NORTON)  BOLTS ON
349.00 CZ248 06-1484 ISOLASTIC HEADSTEADY
155.00 CZ249 06-3850/1 CLIP ON HANDLEBARS   (CHROME)   PAIR
105.00 CZ245 HEADLIGHT BRACKETS   (PAIR)   CHROME
525.00 CZ251 06-9502 REARSET KIT   (INCL ALLOY PLATES & REVERSE LEVER)
159.00 CZ252 06-3944 REVERSE GEARLEVER   (CHROME)
595.00 CZ253 06-9504 REARSET KIT   (INCL ALLOY PLATES - LINKAGE TYPE)
595.00 CZ254 06-9515 REARSET KIT   (LINKAGE TYPE) DUNSTALL STYLE
459.00 CZ255 06-9512 REARSET KIT   (TO SUIT REVERSE LEVER) (NOT INCLUDED)
495.00 CZ262 06-3930 CALIPER   (LOCKHEED RACING TYPE)   SQUARE PAD
 79.00 CZ263 523165 PADS  (FOR RACING CALIPER)
69.50 CZ271 06-3479 (00-9800) FORK TOP NUTS   (ALUMINUM)   PAIR  (NO GAUGES)
45.00 CZ273 06-9222 FORK SEAL HOLDER   (ALLOY)  EACH

110.00 CZ275 06-3929/3959 MUFFLER BRACKETS   (PAIR)  CHROME
495.00 CZ272  DISC BRAKE CONVERSION KIT

13” LIGHTWEIGHT STAINLESS DISC. C/W ADAPTOR BRKT
FOR STD LOCKHEED CALIPER, HOSE BRKT, FASTENERS.

22.50 CZ279 N3/12 NORVIL SERVICE RELEASE BOOK
(ILLUSTRATES NORVIL KITS AVAILABLE 1972)

 

Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    21         



Fair Spares America, Inc.  -  Genuine Norton Parts    

        OUR EXPERTISE COMES FROM 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITH THE NORTON      page    22         


